KIARA TRAIL RUN 2015

(2015-06-06)

Category Results
Location: Taman Persekutuan Bukit Kiara, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 29°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: A - MEN OPEN

RkCat Bib

A1073
A1058
A1022
A1185
A1128
A1331
A1126
A1186
A1259
A1242
A1102
A1147
A1332
A1008
A1204
A1180
A1222
A1004
A1343
A1003
A1263
A1105
A1098
A1196
A1050
Al1166
A1119
A1190
A1159
A1108
A1236
A1141
A1090
A1076
A1038
A1143
A1066
A1109
A1197
A1150
A1171
A1225
A1002
A1178
A1321
A1135
A1149
A1175
A1151
A1287
A1132
A1341
A1217
A1199
A1075
A1131
A1130
A1043
A1218
A1234
A1224
A1176
A1219
A1311
A1189
A1213
A1072
A1295
A1206
A1144
A1208
A1025
A1077
A1055
A1082
A1298
A1216
A1325
A1254
A1305
A1165
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Name

RUTTO.J.KIPKORIR

SILA KIPRUTO SEMATEI

MOHAMAD AFFINDI BIN NUDIN
MUHAMMAD ASDI BIN WEDING

MOHD NAZRI BIN AHMAD

MOHD ATHIR BIN ISMAIL

SUFIYAN BIN ABDUL SAMAD

LILI SUHAIRI BIN MD YANG GHAZALI
MURALI A/L MUNIANDY

JASNI KHAIRIL

AHMAD RIZA BIN AHZAHARUDIN
MUHAMMAD TARMIZIZULFIKA

NIATIN NUJATIN

MOHAMAD FIROZ BIN MOHAMMAD SALIM
NILS TONY PERSSON

JONAS REINHAMMAR

MATS OSKAR ENGBERG

RAYMOND NG CHOW KIONG

TEE CHIN HARN

CHANDRASEGAR S/O GANESAN

MAH KWANG WEI

NURHISYAM BIN IDRIS

ENG KOK HOW

T B BALRAMA KRISHNAN

RIVA SULIAWAN

MOHD AMIRUL HISAM BIN YUSOF

LEE SIEW CHEONG

MUHAMMAD AL BARRAQ BIN AB WAHAB
JOSEPH RODWAY

LIEW BAK LAM

FAIRUZEN BIN MUSTAFAR

KHAN KHONG SOON

FIRDAUS BIN MOHD RAF

YUSAINI BIN YUNUS

RAYMOND TAN CHIAN HEE

PHILIP CHIAM JOY KHANG

MASARU ODA

MOHAMAD ZAMIR BIN MUSTAPA
MUHAMMAD AIENUDDIN BIN JAMALUDIN
JAN SKJOLDBY

CHIN WUI MON

MUHAMMAD HARIZ @ CHRISMINDER ABDULLAH
EZAX FAROUK ADI AZMAN

MOHD NAZIM BIN MOHD MOKHTAR

SU KWAN YUAN

HAIRUL AZHAR

MOHD NUJHAN BIN ZULKAFLIL@ZULKIFLI
MOHD FAIZAL BIN ZAINI

MUHAMMAD ZAYYID BIN MOHD MOKHTAR
MOHD HAFIZ BIN MOHD ZAHARI

ALAN TAY SWEI LOONG

MOHD KHUSHAIRY BIN BAKHTIAR AFINDI
MOHAMAD HAFIZUDIN MOHD ZIN

YEAP LING WENG

MOHD ASYNOR JUNAIDI

RUMI MIKHAEL MERICAN BIN AHMAD MURAD
MUHAMMAD ZULFARHAN BBIN ZULKAFLI
MOHD RHASHIDI BIN IBRAHIM

ADZNAM SABRI

HENDRA AHMAD

MOHD SAFUAN MUSERI

MOHD SHAH HAFIZHIN ** AMINUDDIN
NEO CHEUN

CHANG SIU KENG

MOHD FARID AKMAL BIN MOHAMMED TOHA
MUHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD ZAIN
HEW KAR HWA

MUHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN SULAIMAN
MUHAMAD AMAR MOHD FARID

MOHD AZIHAN BIN YUSOFF

MOHAMED AZLANI MOHAMED ADANI
MOHAMMAD FAHMI BIN BASAR

YUSRAD M)

FAEZAL MUNIRAN

DANIEL CHAI MINWEN

LOONG SHIH GIN

TEU THIAM SOON

WONG WAN FOO

ONG WEI

ONG HONG YI

JACK NG CHO TAT

Official_Time
00:43:34
00:43:40
00:56:53
00:57:47
00:57:52
00:58:57
01:00:38
01:01:22
01:04:32
01:06:48
01:08:33
01:08:51
01:10:41
01:11:16
01:11:48
01:11:56
01:13:15
01:14:19
01:15:13
01:15:14
01:16:39
01:18:20
01:19:02
01:19:30
01:20:01
01:22:03
01:22:16
01:23:45
01:24:20
01:24:50
01:26:03
01:26:05
01:28:38
01:29:51
01:30:03
01:30:12
01:31:09
01:31:40
01:32:09
01:32:17
01:32:36
01:34:00
01:34:11
01:34:35
01:34:39
01:35:03
01:35:26
01:36:19
01:37:34
01:37:36
01:37:37
01:37:41
01:37:42
01:38:37
01:38:47
01:38:47
01:38:47
01:38:48
01:38:53
01:38:56
01:38:58
01:39:04
01:39:04
01:39:05
01:39:11
01:39:26
01:40:03
01:40:08
01:40:55
01:41:01
01:41:24
01:42:05
01:42:09
01:42:20
01:42:22
01:42:29
01:42:46
01:43:12
01:43:24
01:43:24
01:43:37

Net_Time
0:43:32
0:43:37
0:56:51
0:57:47
0:57:51
0:58:56
1:00:36
1:01:21
1:04:31
1:06:46
1:08:29
1:08:48
1:10:39
1:11:11
1:11:44
1:11:52
1:13:13
1:14:17
1:15:09
1:15:07
1:16:34
1:18:16
1:18:19
1:18:57
1:19:42
1:21:59
1:22:07
1:23:32
1:24:16
1:24:47
1:26:02
1:25:59
1:28:37
1:29:40
1:29:52
1:29:53
1:31:01
1:31:35
1:31:32
1:32:00
1:32:30
1:33:24
1:33:50
1:34:31
1:33:54
1:34:57
1:35:25
1:36:14
1:37:20
1:37:30
1:37:16
1:37:22
1:37:37
1:38:11
1:38:34
1:38:18
1:38:19
1:37:16
1:38:47
1:38:47
1:38:46
1:38:28
1:38:44
1:38:57
1:38:58
1:38:40
1:39:56
1:39:40
1:40:39
1:40:55
1:41:13
1:41:51
1:42:03
1:42:02
1:42:18
1:41:53
1:42:43
1:42:27
1:43:22
1:43:22
1:43:15

Start_Time
7:59:04
7:59:05
7:59:05
7:59:03
7:59:04
7:59:03
7:59:04
7:59:03
7:59:04
7:59:04
7:59:07
7:59:05
7:59:04
7:59:07
7:59:07
7:59:07
7:59:04
7:59:04
7:59:07
7:59:10
7:59:08
7:59:06
7:59:46
7:59:36
7:59:21
7:59:06
7:59:12
7:59:16
7:59:07
7:59:06
7:59:03
7:59:09
7:59:04
7:59:14
7:59:14
7:59:21
7:59:10
7:59:08
7:59:40
7:59:19
7:59:09
7:59:39
7:59:23
7:59:07
7:59:48
7:59:09
7:59:04
7:59:07
7:59:17
7:59:09
7:59:23
7:59:21
7:59:07
7:59:29
7:59:15
7:59:32
7:59:31
8:00:34
7:59:08
7:59:12
7:59:15
7:59:39
7:59:23
7:59:11
7:59:15
7:59:48
7:59:10
7:59:30
7:59:19
7:59:08
7:59:13
7:59:16
7:59:08
7:59:20
7:59:06
7:59:38
7:59:06
7:59:47
7:59:05
7:59:05
7:59:24

Finish_Time

8:42:35
8:42:42
8:55:55
8:56:49
8:56:54
8:57:59
8:59:40
9:00:24
9:03:34
9:05:50
9:07:35
9:07:53
9:09:43
9:10:18
9:10:50
9:10:58
9:12:17
9:13:21
9:14:15
9:14:16
9:15:41
9:17:22
9:18:04
9:18:32
9:19:03
9:21:05
9:21:18
9:22:47
9:23:22
9:23:52
9:25:05
9:25:07
9:27:40
9:28:53
9:29:05
9:29:14
9:30:10
9:30:42
9:31:11
9:31:19
9:31:38
9:33:02
9:33:13
9:33:37
9:33:41
9:34:05
9:34:28
9:35:21
9:36:36
9:36:38
9:36:39
9:36:43
9:36:44
9:37:39
9:37:49
9:37:49
9:37:49
9:37:50
9:37:55
9:37:58
9:38:00
9:38:06
9:38:06
9:38:07
9:38:13
9:38:28
9:39:05
9:39:10
9:39:57
9:40:03
9:40:26
9:41:07
9:41:11
9:41:22
9:41:24
9:41:31
9:41:48
9:42:14
9:42:26
9:42:26
9:42:39

Remark



82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

A1174
A1237
A1023
A1231
A1028
A1030
A1251
A1067
A1183
A1244
A1017
A1034
A1041
A1156
A1240
A1326
A1015
A1300
A1005
A1080
A1103
A1184
A1027
A1269
A1307
A1086
A1036
A1330
Al121
A1239
A1235
A1273
A1074
A1018
A1062
A1327
A1323
A1274
A1033
A1202
A1344
A1078
A1037
A1134
A1069
A1303
A1107
Al1114
A1261
A1347
A1049
A1255
A1214
A1136
A1258
A1329
A1052
A1137
A1212
A1099
A1302
A1310
A1243
A1124
A1092
A1322
A1194
A1230
A1335
A1081
A1296
A1238
A1118
A1275
A1020
A1140
A1142
A1014
A1138
A1193
A1276
A1097
A1215
A1270
A1061
A1032
A1339
A1207
A1045

MOHD AZWIN BIN MOHD SALLEH TAN
LIM SENG CHOR

JEEVA A/L MANICKAM

AHMAD SALIHIN BIN MOHD SOFIAN
AHMAD DZULFADLI BIN MOHD JONI
CHING ING CHIAN

ABDUL KHAIR TARMUJI

TIMOTHY TAN HENG HAN
MUHAMMAD FARIZ BIN MANSOR
AYOB YAHAYA

VHINOTH SUPPIAH

MOHD HARRIS BIN MOHD NOOR FIRDAUZ WONG

DARROCH REID

LOONG CHEE HOW
MOHAMED NIZAM BIN ESA
ANDREW KUAN WAI YUNG
GAN CHONG WAH

CHIN BOON KOH

CHONG YAO JUNG
ASMAWI B. ABU AMAN
HIEW THIAN WAI

DEV KUMAR KARUPIAH
KOH WING YEW

LIM HONG YAW

PETER LOW WEI KONG
LIEW YOON BIN

RAZLAN RAMIZAN
NICHOLAS SIM WEI HAO
LOH SAI MUN

MAZLI ABDUL MALEK
TANG KOK THAI

YEE HOONG HING

TAN CHONG LII

ABDUL HAZIM BIN ABDUL RASHID
TIOE HAK JING

DAN YONG HIM WAI

LIN FEIPENG

FAHIM LAU CHAI CHEE
FONG WAI KHONG

MOHD FAIRUZ BIN JUSOH
MOHD ZAKI

MOHD RAFIQ BIN SHAM
DAVID MICHAEL ST GERMAIN
KUAN SENG POH

LIM SAY KENN

MOHAMAD SOFIAN BIN BIYAMIN

MOHAMMED ATTIB SIDDIQUI BIN TARIQ EJAZ SIDDIQUI

HAFIZ ABU SAMAH

TANG KWONG FATT

SIVANATHAN SUBRAMANIAM
KHAIRUL IZWAN

BADRUL ESHAM BIN BAHARIN
MOHD HAZARUDDIN MUHAMMAD
SAZALI BIN SAAD

JASON ARVIN ROBERT TAN

ATHAN SIAH ZEN HANN

ZUL ATFI HASAN

AHMAD FAIS AZMIR B.AHMAD RAFIE
SIVANATHAN A/L SUBRAMANIAM
KHAIRUL AZHAR KAMARUDIN
WONG YEW WAI

LEE LIN JIAN

MOHAMAD HAZNIZAN RAMLY
YONG YOONG JOON

MUHAMAD FIRDAUS SELAMAT
FAM KIEN KEONG

1ZZAT B KHAIRUDIN

MOHD IRMAN NAZRI BIN MOHD NASIR
CHOW CHEE CHOON

EZUAN HARRIS BIN ARSHAD

TEO CHEE JUN

GAN ENG HOW

MD FAIZ BIN MD SALLEH

WONG CHEE HION

NELSON RAY SAMSON

SHEIKH AHMAD HAFIDZ BIN SH ISHAK
SAZLI BIN OSMAN

YAP SENG TECK

WAN DEEN BIN KHALIL

ASRUL SHAH BIN RAZALI

WONG HON TONG

HIEW LEONG WAI

AMAL ABDUL AZIZ

THIN KIAN LOK

MOHD NAZMI BIN HASSAN
BENJAMIN LAM SHUNG SHENG
ABDUL FATTAH BIN MOHD MOKHTAR
MOHD AMIRUL BIN MOHAMAD ALI
1ZZAR BIN BAHARUDDIN

01:43:51
01:43:51
01:43:56
01:44:06
01:44:10
01:44:21
01:44:33
01:44:43
01:45:11
01:45:20
01:45:22
01:45:23
01:45:50
01:45:53
01:46:37
01:46:43
01:46:43
01:46:47
01:46:54
01:47:03
01:47:21
01:47:22
01:47:30
01:47:32
01:47:43
01:47:49
01:47:52
01:47:57
01:48:03
01:48:28
01:48:40
01:49:53
01:49:55
01:50:05
01:50:19
01:50:23
01:50:25
01:50:28
01:50:31
01:50:35
01:51:09
01:51:10
01:51:23
01:51:52
01:52:08
01:52:11
01:52:16
01:53:07
01:53:18
01:53:27
01:53:28
01:53:29
01:53:35
01:53:50
01:54:10
01:54:38
01:54:46
01:54:47
01:54:52
01:54:56
01:55:04
01:55:09
01:55:13
01:55:49
01:55:53
01:55:53
01:56:07
01:56:08
01:56:42
01:56:47
01:56:48
01:57:25
01:57:50
01:58:17
01:58:28
01:59:00
01:59:02
01:59:24
02:00:14
02:00:21
02:00:45
02:00:57
02:01:09
02:01:21
02:01:25
02:01:28
02:01:34
02:01:36
02:01:44

1:43:46
1:43:40
1:43:50
1:44:02
1:43:49
1:44:03
1:44:30
1:44:29
1:44:17
1:44:51
1:45:11
1:44:59
1:45:35
1:45:37
1:46:30
1:45:55
1:46:36
1:46:40
1:46:38
1:46:53
1:46:38
1:46:49
1:47:14
1:47:01
1:47:31
1:47:36
1:47:25
1:47:38
1:47:54
1:48:20
1:48:15
1:49:43
1:49:29
1:50:01
1:49:57
1:49:37
1:49:42
1:50:14
1:50:15
1:50:27
1:51:.04
1:51:05
1:50:28
1:51:11
1:51:55
1:51:24
1:51:38
1:52:36
1:52:55
1:53:01
1:52:46
1:53:19
1:53:19
1:53:28
1:53:43
1:54:19
1:54:24
1:54:25
1:54:30
1:54:15
1:54:24
1:54:24
1:54:58
1:55:07
1:55:51
1:55:09
1:55:17
1:55:29
1:56:21
1:56:30
1:56:11
1:56:33
1:57:31
1:58:14
1:58:21
1:58:38
1:55:55
1:59:17
2:00:10
1:59:34
2:00:05
2:00:17
2:00:55
2:00:49
2:00:54
2:01:20
2:01:11
2:01:22
2:00:46

7:59:08
7:59:14
7:59:09
7:59:06
7:59:24
7:59:20
7:59:05
7:59:16
7:59:57
7:59:31
7:59:13
7:59:26
7:59:18
7:59:19
7:59:09
7:59:51
7:59:10
7:59:10
7:59:18
7:59:13
7:59:46
7:59:35
7:59:19
7:59:33
7:59:15
7:59:16
7:59:29
7:59:22
7:59:12
7:59:11
7:59:27
7:59:12
7:59:29
7:59:06
7:59:25
7:59:49
7:59:45
7:59:16
7:59:18
7:59:10
7:59:08
7:59:07
7:59:57
7:59:44
7:59:15
7:59:49
7:59:41
7:59:33
7:59:26
7:59:29
7:59:45
7:59:13
7:59:18
7:59:24
7:59:30
7:59:22
7:59:24
7:59:24
7:59:25
7:59:44
7:59:42
7:59:47
7:59:18
7:59:44
7:59:05
7:59:46
7:59:52
7:59:41
7:59:24
7:59:20
7:59:39
7:59:55
7:59:21
7:59:06
7:59:09
7:59:24
8:02:09
7:59:10
7:59:06
7:59:50
7:59:43
7:59:43
7:59:16
7:59:34
7:59:33
7:59:11
7:59:26
7:59:16
8:00:00

9:42:53
9:42:53
9:42:58
9:43:08
9:43:12
9:43:23
9:43:35
9:43:45
9:44:13
9:44:22
9:44:24
9:44:25
9:44:52
9:44:55
9:45:39
9:45:45
9:45:45
9:45:49
9:45:56
9:46:05
9:46:23
9:46:24
9:46:32
9:46:34
9:46:45
9:46:51
9:46:54
9:46:59
9:47:05
9:47:30
9:47:42
9:48:55
9:48:57
9:49:07
9:49:21
9:49:25
9:49:27
9:49:30
9:49:33
9:49:37
9:50:11
9:50:12
9:50:25
9:50:54
9:51:10
9:51:13
9:51:18
9:52:09
9:52:20
9:52:29
9:52:30
9:52:31
9:52:37
9:52:52
9:53:12
9:53:40
9:53:48
9:53:49
9:53:54
9:53:58
9:54:06
9:54:11
9:54:15
9:54:51
9:54:55
9:54:55
9:55:09
9:55:10
9:55:44
9:55:49
9:55:50
9:56:27
9:56:52
9:57:19
9:57:30
9:58:02
9:58:03
9:58:26
9:59:16
9:59:23
9:59:47
9:59:59
10:00:11
10:00:23
10:00:27
10:00:30
10:00:36
10:00:38
10:00:46



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

191
192
193
194
195

197
198

200
201
202
203
204

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

A1127
A1198
A1019
A1006
A1100
A1091
A1349
A1297
A1284
A1154
A1054
A1007
A1289
A1232
A1226
A1087
A1153
A1085
A1316
A1158
A1291
A1334
A1162
A1063
A1129
A1115
A1088
Al1145
A1039
A1120
A1252
A1040
A1253
A1101
A1248
A1348
A1285
A1070
A1324
A1010
A1155
A1089
A1056
A1283
A1345
A1139
A1181
A1110
A1337
A1314
A1313
A1111
A1163
A1350
A1272
A1245
A1299
A1164
A1250
A1009
A1277
A1182
A1211
A1133
A1104
A1042
A1271
A1053
A1123
A1304
A1029
A1035
A1200
A1209
A1220
A1340
A1065
A1265
A1001
A1246
A1106
A1179
A1195
A1031
A1233
A1059
A1278
A1064
A1262

TAN SENG KIEN

MUHAMMAD HASBULLAH MAHAZIR
ZAINUDIN BIN SAMSURI

00!l OON THEONG (ANDREW)
WONG YEE MUN

LEE HUNG KONG

PEK WUI HUAT

MOHD NAIM BIN HASAN

CHANG WOON FOO

MOHD AZAN BIN IBRAHIM

LUM YOUK LEE

MOHAMAD SHAMSHER BIN ABDUL KADIR
WONG KONG WAI

BAKTI JAWI BIN SHUIB

ADLI AZAM BIN MOHAMMAD RAZ|
TAN KIM CHUAN

CHEW KOK LEONG

MOHAMAD AZMER B ASOPAH

NG KOK CHUN

TEOH WAEI FRUN

ADAM CHEONG BIN RONALDIN
TSAI CHEN FENG

AZREEN ZAINAL

LIM JI QING

WAN AHMAD FAZLI BIN WAN YAHYA
MOHD HAFIZ BIN NAWAWI

YEE TECK JI

MARWICK DAS SAVARY DAS

LEE KAR CHUN

MOHD FADZLAN ZAABAH

MOHD ALKMAR HARAMAIN ALIAS
MUHAMMAD ZAFILY BIN ZAINI

NG YEO WAA

MOHD FAWWAZ BIN CHE ISHAK
KANG CHUNG TAT

MUHAMAD NIZAM

NOOR IZWAN ZAHARI

LEE YONG HUA

RAYMOND CHEONG WEE WANN
MUHAMAD NAZRI BIN ABDUL RAZAK
YEO PEH YONG

MOHD QAYYIM BIN HAFIDZI

FAZDLI HAZMI BIN ABD HAMID
AMIN SHAHRIZ YAZID

HO FEI LEE

VIJAYASUNDARAM A/L RAMALINGAM
WAN HASNAN BIN WAN MUSA
MOHD FIRDAUS BIN BAHARUDIN
YEE YIK MING

NOOR AFZAINIZAM SHAH BIN AFENDI
MOHD KHAIRUZZAMAN KAMARUDIN
SUBAHARAN MARIMUTHU
RIDZUAN BIN ENI

ZAIDI BIN BAHAUDIN

AHMAD FARHAN BIN ABDULLAH
MOHD DANIAL RIZDWAN BIN ISHAK
MUHAMMAD ISA BIN SUHAIMI
MUHAMMAD RIZUAN BIN HASAN
AKMAL LATIFF BIN AYOB
MUHAMMAD ANAS BIN UZIR
MUHAMMAD DANI BIN HUSSAIN
LEE JEE LUN

SYAZLAN BIN OSMAN

CHANG KOK FOONG

MOHD AZUWAN BIN PUAD

MOHD AZARUDDIN BIN MAT AMIN
SYAMSUL FAIRUZ BIN HASSAN
MUHAMMAD FAHMY

MUHAMMAD HASRUL BIN AHMAD YUNUS
SAIFUL ISMISHAH SAID
MUHAMMAD HANEEF BIN MAZLAN
MOHD AFIF BIN MOHD NOR
JASVINDER SINGH GILL

FARID BIN MOHAMED SANI
AZHARUDDIN BIN RAIF

MOHD IMRAN ABDULLAH

KEVIN LAI TIEN HAN

AHMAD NADZIF BIN MOHD SHAH
LEE HOONG LOONG

ALVI BIN AHMAT

AHMAD ZULFADLI BIN MOKHTAR
MUHD FAISAL MOHAMAD EHSAN
MOHD RAMIZI BIN MOHD RAMLI
SHAHARIZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ
MOHAMAD SABRI BIN MOKHTAR
TAN HAN CHUAN

SYED IZUDDIN SYED ARIS

ASRUL SANI MOHD

PEK BOON PING

02:02:00
02:02:00
02:02:03
02:02:07
02:03:05
02:03:32
02:03:47
02:03:56
02:03:57
02:03:59
02:04:11
02:04:17
02:04:25
02:04:25
02:04:34
02:05:00
02:05:36
02:05:39
02:05:41
02:05:50
02:06:02
02:06:06
02:06:21
02:06:34
02:06:46
02:07:06
02:07:30
02:07:31
02:07:42
02:08:26
02:09:57
02:10:07
02:10:16
02:10:16
02:10:23
02:11:14
02:11:39
02:11:40
02:11:42
02:11:48
02:11:52
02:12:20
02:13:10
02:13:28
02:13:33
02:13:37
02:13:52
02:14:18
02:14:19
02:14:37
02:14:42
02:14:56
02:15:19
02:15:25
02:15:52
02:15:53
02:15:54
02:16:16
02:16:50
02:17:17
02:17:31
02:18:27
02:18:36
02:19:08
02:19:42
02:20:05
02:20:20
02:21:13
02:21:28
02:22:02
02:22:04
02:22:26
02:22:50
02:23:47
02:24:20
02:24:31
02:24:45
02:24:58
02:25:14
02:25:39
02:25:46
02:26:25
02:27:11
02:27:29
02:27:30
02:27:40
02:27:57
02:29:30
02:29:44

2:01:40
2:01:50
2:01:58
2:01:33
2:01:56
2:02:56
2:02:57
2:03:42
2:03:43
2:03:13
2:03:46
2:03:44
2:04:04
2:03:47
2:04:19
2:04:47
2:05:19
2:04:44
2:05:05
2:04:57
2:05:43
2:05:27
2:05:50
2:06:27
2:06:19
2:06:22
2:07:18
2:06:58
2:06:59
2:08:06
2:09:53
2:09:42
2:09:50
2:07:27
2:10:19
2:10:33
2:11:30
2:11:10
2:10:55
2:11:38
2:11:23
2:11:42
2:12:28
2:13:13
2:12:48
2:13:12
2:13:36
2:14:13
2:13:34
2:14:17
2:13:47
2:14:30
2:15:03
2:14:45
2:15:00
2:15:02
2:15:02
2:13:25
2:16:03
2:16:22
2:16:45
2:17:24
2:16:37
2:18:19
2:19:13
2:19:30
2:20:05
2:20:10
2:21:23
2:21:59
2:21:46
2:21:23
2:22:21
2:22:05
2:21:08
2:00:45
2:24:24
2:24:04
2:24:59
2:25:29
2:25:28
2:02:28
2:27:03
2:27:02
2:16:43
2:27:12
2:27:50
2:29:18
2:29:08

7:59:22
7:59:12
7:59:07
7:59:36
8:00:12
7:59:39
7:59:53
7:59:17
7:59:17
7:59:49
7:59:27
7:59:35
7:59:23
7:59:41
7:59:17
7:59:15
7:59:20
7:59:57
7:59:38
7:59:55
7:59:21
7:59:41
7:59:34
7:59:09
7:59:29
7:59:47
7:59:14
7:59:36
7:59:46
7:59:23
7:59:06
7:59:28
7:59:28
8:01:52
7:59:06
7:59:43
7:59:11
7:59:33
7:59:50
7:59:12
7:59:31
7:59:41
7:59:44
7:59:18
7:59:47
7:59:28
7:59:18
7:59:07
7:59:47
7:59:23
7:59:58
7:59:28
7:59:19
7:59:43
7:59:54
7:59:54
7:59:55
8:01:54
7:59:50
7:59:58
7:59:48
8:00:06
8:01:01
7:59:51
7:59:31
7:59:37
7:59:18
8:00:05
7:59:07
7:59:05
7:59:21
8:00:05
7:59:32
8:00:45
8:02:14
8:22:49
7:59:23
7:59:57
7:59:18
7:59:12
7:59:21
8:23:00
7:59:10
7:59:29
8:09:50
7:59:30
7:59:10
7:59:14
7:59:38

10:01:02
10:01:02
10:01:05
10:01:09
10:02:07
10:02:34
10:02:49
10:02:58
10:02:59
10:03:01
10:03:13
10:03:19
10:03:27
10:03:27
10:03:36
10:04:02
10:04:38
10:04:41
10:04:43
10:04:52
10:05:04
10:05:08
10:05:23
10:05:36
10:05:48
10:06:08
10:06:32
10:06:33
10:06:44
10:07:28
10:08:59
10:09:09
10:09:18
10:09:18
10:09:25
10:10:16
10:10:41
10:10:42
10:10:44
10:10:50
10:10:54
10:11:22
10:12:12
10:12:30
10:12:35
10:12:39
10:12:54
10:13:20
10:13:21
10:13:39
10:13:44
10:13:58
10:14:21
10:14:27
10:14:54
10:14:55
10:14:56
10:15:18
10:15:52
10:16:19
10:16:33
10:17:29
10:17:38
10:18:10
10:18:44
10:19:07
10:19:22
10:20:15
10:20:30
10:21:04
10:21:06
10:21:28
10:21:52
10:22:49
10:23:22
10:23:33
10:23:47
10:24:00
10:24:16
10:24:41
10:24:48
10:25:27
10:26:13
10:26:31
10:26:32
10:26:42
10:26:59
10:28:32
10:28:46



260 A1122
261 A1320
262 A1051
263 A1071
264 A1170
265 A1187
266 A1286
267 A1279
268 A1095
269 A1267
270 A1117
271 A1096
272 A1148
273 A1301
274 A1227
275 A1288
276 A1169
277 A1260
278 A1160
279 A1319
280 A1228
281 A1113
282 A1024
283 A1241
284 A1083
285 A1112
286 A1281
287 A1210
288 A1223
289 A1293
290 A1282
291 A1168
292 A1021
293 A1068
294 A1060
295 A1290
296 Al146
297 A1266
298 A1318
299 A1336
300 A1317
301 A1057
302 A1346
303 A1249
304 A1013
305 A1079
306 A1256
307 A1292

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 6/6/2015 at 2:01:59 PM

NG CHEE HOW

DESMOND GOH

NUDURUPATI AJAY KUMAR

AZRUL ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ROSAZUAN BIN SAAD
KHONG WENG SOON

STANLEY ALPHANS

MOHD KHAIRUN NIZAM MOHD ZAKI

NIK MD SYAZMIN BIN NIK NAIM SHUKRAN
TIANG BOON HAN

MOHAMAD TARMIZI BIN MOHAMAD GHANI

MOHAMAD HAFIZ BIN ZAINUDDIN
AZIZAN MOHD AFANDI

HARIZ NAFAL BIN ESA

LIM YING HIEN

ABRAHAM SEBASTIAN

ABDULLAH BIN ABDUL HAMID
ROLAND SUNDRAM

AIZZUDIN AZEEM BIN SYAZLAN
TAN SENG MENG

MAZLAN BIN MD RAUS

LIM BOON HOONG

MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN SHUHAIMI
MOHAMMAD AZIZI NGADIRAN
TAI YEN NEE

WAN RIZAILA B. W. MAMAT SAUFI
YOOU GIA LUN

AZHAR BIN HASSAN

MICHAEL THAM

TAN TZE CHIANG

AZFAR AMIR

KHAIRUN ANWAR BIN AYOB
SANJEEV KUMAR A/L MANIAM
WONG SOONG FATT

AHMAD ARIS

YAP KOON HUAT

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ IKHWAN BIN ZAHAR
TAN SONG CHOON

MOHD FITRI BIN MOHD YUSOFF
YAP CHUNG YEE

ZULKIFLI BIN MOHD YUSOFF

SUI CHEN SENG

MUZAINI BIN MURSHID

SOH KIM CHOON

ROZAIDI BIN RAHIM

LIEW CHAK LAM

WONG KAI LOONG

NORHAYMIN BIN RAHIM RAZALI

02:29:49
02:31:02
02:31:33
02:31:38
02:32:05
02:33:06
02:33:45
02:33:52
02:34:04
02:34:12
02:34:36
02:35:31
02:37:19
02:37:27
02:37:58
02:38:37
02:38:37
02:38:37
02:38:52
02:39:13
02:39:22
02:39:47
02:39:52
02:40:10
02:40:17
02:40:57
02:41:49
02:42:21
02:42:32
02:43:27
02:47:01
02:47:16
02:50:13
02:50:42
02:50:45
02:50:50
02:51:51
02:55:32
02:58:53
02:59:09
02:59:11
02:59:20
02:59:44
03:02:53
03:03:09
03:06:16
03:06:24
03:28:53

2:28:55
2:30:53
2:31:04
2:31:34
2:31:09
2:32:08
2:33:17
2:33:44
2:32:19
2:33:00
2:33:53
2:35:26
2:36:29
2:37:18
2:37:09
2:38:04
2:38:09
2:38:06
2:38:27
2:38:57
2:38:44
2:38:34
2:39:27
2:39:24
2:38:52
2:40:17
2:41:47
2:41:22
2:41:38
2:42:54
2:44:38
2:46:33
2:49:37
2:50:17
2:50:13
2:50:15
2:47:52
2:55:02
2:58:26
2:58:25
2:58:46
2:58:30
2:59:10
3:02:27
3:02:12
3:05:16
3:06:07
3:27:57

7:59:56
7:59:12
7:59:31
7:59:07
7:59:58
8:00:01
7:59:30
7:59:11
8:00:48
8:00:15
7:59:46
7:59:08
7:59:53
7:59:12
7:59:51
7:59:35
7:59:30
7:59:34
7:59:27
7:59:19
7:59:40
8:00:16
7:59:28
7:59:49
8:00:28
7:59:42
7:59:04
8:00:01
7:59:56
7:59:36
8:01:25
7:59:45
7:59:39
7:59:28
7:59:35
7:59:38
8:03:02
7:59:33
7:59:30
7:59:47
7:59:28
7:59:53
7:59:36
7:59:28
8:00:00
8:00:02
7:59:20
7:59:58

10:28:51
10:30:04
10:30:35
10:30:40
10:31:07
10:32:08
10:32:47
10:32:54
10:33:06
10:33:14
10:33:38
10:34:33
10:36:21
10:36:29
10:37:00
10:37:39
10:37:39
10:37:39
10:37:54
10:38:15
10:38:24
10:38:49
10:38:54
10:39:12
10:39:19
10:39:59
10:40:51
10:41:23
10:41:34
10:42:29
10:46:03
10:46:18
10:49:15
10:49:44
10:49:47
10:49:52
10:50:53
10:54:34
10:57:55
10:58:11
10:58:13
10:58:22
10:58:46
11:01:55
11:02:11
11:05:18
11:05:26
11:27:55



KIARA TRAIL RUN 2015

(2015-06-06)

Category Results

Location: Taman Persekutuan Bukit Kiara, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 29°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: B - WOMEN OPEN

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 B2001 DORCAS JEBOTIP TARUS 01:04:26 1:04:23 7:59:05 9:03:28
2 B2140  SHEELA A/P SAMIVELLU 01:13:02 1:13:01 7:59:04 9:12:04
3 B2080  DANIELLE NANT 01:14:26 1:14:22 7:59:06 9:13:28
4 B2168  ADELE WONG LI-PENG 01:16:54 1:16:50 7:59:07 9:15:56
5 B2056  JESSICA TANG MEI LEE 01:17:11 1:17:05 7:59:08 9:16:13
6 B2083  MAKIKO MIZUTANI 01:23:19 1:23:17 7:59:05 9:22:21
7 B2093 HO WAI PENG 01:23:20 1:23:14 7:59:08 9:22:22
8 B2172  MICHELLE CHUA KHIT YENG 01:27:52 1:27:47 7:59:07 9:26:54
9 B2082  MERLIN BINTI MAHAJUD 01:30:00 1:29:41 7:59:21 9:29:02

10 B2025 ASHA VADIVELU 01:32:37 1:32:27 7:59:13 9:31:39
11 B2034  NURFITRAH MAT NOH 01:36:39 1:36:31 7:59:11 9:35:41
12 B2090 YEOH TZE NI 01:38:36 1:38:30 7:59:09 9:37:38
13 B2061  KEIKO MIZOKAMI 01:38:43 1:38:20 7:59:25 9:37:45
14 D4061 FADILAH BT MOHAMMAD YUSOF 01:38:56 1:38:37 7:59:22 9:37:58
15 B2014  NUR NABBIHARIZA 01:41:55 1:41:33 7:59:25 9:40:57
16 B2008  WIRDA ASHIKIN BINTI MOHAMAD ZULKIFLI 01:42:23 1:42:11 7:59:15 9:41:25
17 B2150  VERE MICHIELS 01:42:31 1:41:54 7:59:40 9:41:33
18 B2053  JOLINE TANG IMM LEE 01:42:56 1:42:49 7:59:09 9:41:58
19 B2021 HONEY YAM 01:43:29 1:43:04 7:59:28 9:42:31
20 B2144  AINA SAKINA BINTI MD HASSAN 01:44:12 1:44:00 7:59:14 9:43:14
21 B2062 ROZIANA BINTI HARON 01:46:36 1:46:09 7:59:29 9:45:38
22 B2100 HO SUET JING 01:48:05 1:47:00 8:00:07 9:47:07
23 B2101  LIM YEE WEN 01:48:08 1:46:58 8:00:12 9:47:10
24 B2126  TEY SHIHUI 01:49:53 1:49:44 7:59:11 9:48:55
25 B2103  TAN Al LEI 01:50:27 1:50:03 7:59:27 9:49:29
26 B2024  PARIDA USMAN 01:53:23 1:52:40 7:59:46 9:52:25
27 B2006  NOR WAHEDA BINTI KAMARUDDIN 01:54:08 1:53:29 7:59:42 9:53:10
28 B2057 NURALINA ALI 01:54:08 1:53:54 7:59:17 9:53:10
29 B2077  ALEXATROUT 01:54:46 1:54:32 7:59:16 9:53:48
30 B2091 SHARMIN PARAMESWARAN 01:54:49 1:51:54 8:01:57 9:53:51
31 B2048  NORZAIMEE BT MOHAMAD 01:56:09 1:56:07 7:59:05 9:55:11
32 B2117  DIYANA BINTI ABDUL RAZAK 01:56:16 1:56:14 7:59:05 9:55:18
33 B2162  CELINE YAP CHIEW PIN 01:57:41 1:57:15 7:59:29 9:56:43
34 B2167 CHOKE YET LI 01:57:43 1:57:08 7:59:37 9:56:45
35 B2115  SITI HAJAR RAZALI 01:59:11 1:58:59 7:59:14 9:58:13
36 B2152  LEE CHOY YOON 02:00:19 1:59:08 8:00:13 9:59:21
37 B2114  ARLIZA BINTI ABDUL RASHID 02:01:04 2:00:45 7:59:21 10:00:06
38 B2027 HAIRULASMAH ABU BAKER 02:01:18 2:01:15 7:59:06 10:00:20
39 B2125  YUSNIRA BINTI YUSOFF 02:01:20 2:01:17 7:59:05 10:00:22
40 B2179  THAN MIN YEE 02:03:01 2:02:39 7:59:24 10:02:03
41 B2122  HASLINA MOHD SHAMSUDDIN 02:03:15 2:03:07 7:59:11 10:02:17
42 B2081  CUI PEIPEI 02:04:13 2:03:56 7:59:20 10:03:15
43 B2060  NORAN NAJMI BT ROSMI 02:04:22 2:04:00 7:59:25 10:03:24
44 B2134  SITI NURHASIMAH BT MOHD NOOR 02:04:24 2:03:56 7:59:30 10:03:26
45 B2156 WONG LI FOON 02:04:26 2:04:01 7:59:27 10:03:28
46 B2035 ISMARITA BINTI ISMAR 02:04:38 2:04:17 7:59:23 10:03:40
47 B2079 NG CHEN YEN 02:05:50 2:04:57 7:59:55 10:04:52
48 B2166 CHAN SOOK YEE 02:06:06 2:05:28 7:59:41 10:05:08
49 B2086  ALICE SI QI LIEW 02:06:31 2:06:25 7:59:09 10:05:33
50 B2013  NUR ASYIKIN BINTI MUSTAPHA KAMAL 02:06:46 2:05:34 8:00:14 10:05:48
51 B2145 CHIONG BEE THUAN 02:07:37 2:07:19 7:59:20 10:06:39
52 B2018 HOR RUPYNN 02:07:43 2:07:08 7:59:37 10:06:45
53 B2097  NAZREEN BINTI OMAR 02:09:16 2:08:52 7:59:26 10:08:18
54 B2076  HEE YUNG YUNG 02:09:56 2:08:37 8:00:21 10:08:58
55 B2128 LEONG SWEE FUN 02:10:49 2:10:37 7:59:15 10:09:51
56 B2171  YEE CHIN FOK 02:11:11 2:10:40 7:59:34 10:10:13
57 B2170  POON MUN WAI 02:11:41 2:11:10 7:59:33 10:10:43
58 B2015  NADIA BINTI MOKHTAR 02:11:48 2:11:38 7:59:12 10:10:50
59 B2105 YAP SAIT YE 02:11:53 2:11:08 7:59:48 10:10:55
60 B2133  MURNI CHEONG BINTI RONALDIN 02:12:31 2:12:13 7:59:20 10:11:33
61 B2058 NGOO CHOO ANN 02:13:07 2:12:37 7:59:33 10:12:09
62 B2054  CHIN SUIK YING 02:14:14 2:13:22 7:59:55 10:13:16
63 B2047  MASNIZAH BINTI ARIFIN 02:15:03 2:14:22 7:59:43 10:14:05
64 B2064  SHAZRI NUR WAKHIDAH BINTI SAAD 02:15:28 2:15:19 7:59:12 10:14:30
65 B2065  YAP SIEW PINK 02:15:55 2:15:11 7:59:47 10:14:57
66 B2111 TANG YIK LAN 02:16:15 2:15:53 7:59:25 10:15:17
67 B2029  LING LAIHAR 02:16:30 2:16:20 7:59:13 10:15:32
68 B2066 PEGGY CHEW BOI KEE 02:17:21 2:16:10 8:00:14 10:16:23
69 B2089 THAM KEAT CHIN 02:18:05 2:17:33 7:59:34 10:17:07
70 B2068  DENISE YONG PO LIN 02:18:25 2:17:31 7:59:56 10:17:27
71 B2074  PRAISE KHOO 02:19:39 2:19:18 7:59:23 10:18:41
72 B2153  SYAZWANI BINTI MUSTAFAH 02:22:01 2:21:46 7:59:17 10:21:03
73 B2016  YAU MEE NYUK 02:22:09 2:21:57 7:59:14 10:21:11
74 B2059  SAIDATUL ROHAISYAH AB RAHMAN 02:22:58 2:22:16 7:59:44 10:22:00
75 B2075  HILDAH HAMZAH 02:22:59 2:21:44 8:00:17 10:22:01

~
o

B2092  YAP WEIYI 02:23:10 2:22:06 8:00:06 10:22:12



77
78
79
80
81
82
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84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
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93
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97
98
99
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101
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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128
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B2148
B2108
B2017
B2094
B2084
B2176
B2127
B2146
B2023
B2030
B2072
B2180
B2142
B2085
B2051
B2022
B2087
B2158
B2157
B2160
B2012
B2098
B2113
B2143
B2073
B2067
B2136
B2041
B2107
B2019
B2007
B2109
B2110
B2020
B2045
B2131
B2049
B2043
B2106
B2033
B2135
B2078
B2164
B2063
B2149
B2138
B2071
B2147
B2173
B2070
B2154
B2161
B2031
B2032
B2099
B2155
B2069
B2036
B2137
B2028
B2139
B2130
B2175
B2038
B2132
B2141
B2169
B2129
B2174
B2095
B2118
B2037
B2096
B2123
B2120
B2009

NURUL ATIQAH BINTI ABDULLAH MARTIN
MURNIZA BINTI MOHAMAD RADZI
YONG SIEW YIENG

LAI CHOY HUA

NURUL IMAN BT AHMAD AZMI
NORHASEKIN JAMAL

ZAINI ABDULLAH

DEBORAH VASANTHI SELVARAJ
ITHAR HAMROR

HAW SHEUE NI

GOO SHIN MEI

CHAN SOOK FUN

NURHAZIRAH BINTI MD BASRI
HANNAH MOHD JERAN

TAN HUI YEE

BARAAH ELDAW ELNOUR

ENGKU AFZAN BINTI ENGKU RAHMAN
TAN MEIJIUAN

YAP HUI YEE

KAREN KOH SWEE LIANG

NUR DIYANA BINTI MD KHAZALI
CHIN FEIYING

LOO SIEW MING

CHONG JUN GHEE

EFIZAN BT ZAMRI

JOANNA HANIM ZABIDI

NUR AKMAL BINTI KAMARNZAMAN
NOR ASYIKIN HUSIN

ZURAIDAH BINTI AZMI

IVY WONG SU MEI

FADHILAH ERWANI BINTI IZAHAR
ARIATI KARINA BINTI KHALID

EWA HELMA ABDUL MALEK
NADZREEN BINTI DZULFAKAR
NURUL AFIRA BINTI ABD JALIL
FARIZA MAFUZAH JOHAR
ROSSALINAWATI BINTI BAHARUM
LOW TSUI PENG

IZZATULIFFA BT AHMAD SERI
WELLY

LIAN YIING SHYUAN

CAROLYN LIM YAN LING

NADYA MOHD NASIR

ZAILEEN NADIA BINTI ZUBIR
SALINA BINTI JUHARI

CHIN LAI LAI

YUZLIYANTI YUSOF

ELIZA HANIM IBRAHIM

POH LIN, LIM

ILI NADIRAH BINTI HARIS

LAW YIT PING

AMY CHOR CHIANG HOOI

ATIRAH MOHD SAIM

FARAH NADIYA BINTI MOHD JALALUDIN
YANTI NORDIN

SUZILLA BINTI ABDULLAH
SHAIRAH SHIKIN BINTI MD HALIM
WONG KIM THONG

GAN CHUI WEI

KWAN SIEW WAI

YEOH LEE PING

CHA CHEOW LI

GOO SHINYYI

YAP LAI SHIN

HAYATI SABRI

NORIZA MANSOR

ARWEN HANNA

KANAGA SUBBULAKSHMI A/P NARAYANASAMY
NIKKI LEONG

MAKI ORIBE

FARRAH SABRINA BINTI AMRUL HALIM GAN
LEE YANG LING

CHIN FEI NEI

LAI' LI SAN

ZURINA OMAR

AIMI HAMIZAH BINTI KAMARUL ZAMAN

02:24:11
02:24:15
02:24:44
02:24:50
02:25:55
02:26:55
02:26:58
02:27:35
02:27:35
02:27:39
02:27:40
02:29:29
02:29:29
02:29:44
02:29:45
02:29:58
02:30:07
02:31:03
02:31:04
02:31:06
02:33:52
02:33:52
02:33:57
02:34:11
02:34:29
02:34:53
02:36:02
02:36:02
02:38:53
02:39:44
02:39:54
02:39:55
02:39:56
02:39:58
02:39:58
02:39:59
02:40:00
02:40:08
02:42:17
02:42:20
02:42:29
02:43:24
02:46:41
02:47:01
02:47:32
02:47:32
02:49:34
02:50:26
02:50:36
02:51:59
02:52:24
02:52:35
02:53:56
02:54:13
02:59:01
02:59:12
02:59:15
02:59:20
03:02:51
03:08:46
03:09:16
03:09:17
03:10:00
03:10:06
03:10:24
03:10:46
03:11:48
03:13:39
03:14:04
03:14:06
03:14:42
03:17:30
03:18:47
03:19:35
03:21:24
03:32:51

2:23:38
2:24:05
2:24:08
2:24:16
2:23:13
2:26:38
2:26:21
2:27:08
2:26:28
2:27:16
2:27:21
2:28:39
2:29:08
2:27:03
2:28:31
2:28:51
2:29:11
2:30:37
2:30:52
2:30:39
2:32:40
2:33:47
2:24:48
2:32:58
2:34:06
2:33:41
2:35:54
2:35:21
2:38:28
2:39:30
2:39:20
2:39:27
2:39:28
2:39:29
2:37:03
2:38:43
2:39:21
2:39:07
2:41:17
2:41:50
2:42:12
2:42:50
2:22:19
2:44:39
2:47:16
2:47:22
2:48:45
2:48:41
2:49:27
2:48:02
2:52:05
2:52:10
2:52:41
2:52:58
2:56:57
2:58:50
2:59:05
2:57:45
3:02:27
3:07:56
3:08:29
3:08:31
3:09:34
3:09:03
3:08:31
3:09:00
3:11:27
3:13:03
3:11:08
3:11:10
3:14:10
3:16:26
3:18:41
3:18:58
3:20:26
3:32:02

7:59:35
7:59:13
7:59:38
7:59:37
8:01:44
7:59:20
7:59:39
7:59:29
8:00:09
7:59:26
7:59:22
7:59:52
7:59:23
8:01:44
8:00:17
8:00:09
7:59:59
7:59:28
7:59:14
7:59:29
8:00:14
7:59:08
8:08:11
8:00:15
7:59:26
8:00:14
7:59:11
7:59:44
7:59:28
7:59:17
7:59:36
7:59:31
7:59:31
7:59:32
8:01:57
8:00:19
7:59:41
8:00:04
8:00:02
7:59:32
7:59:19
7:59:36
8:23:24
8:01:25
7:59:19
7:59:13
7:59:51
8:00:48
8:00:11
8:02:59
7:59:22
7:59:28
8:00:18
8:00:18
8:01:07
7:59:25
7:59:13
8:00:37
7:59:26
7:59:52
7:59:50
7:59:49
7:59:29
8:00:05
8:00:56
8:00:48
7:59:23
7:59:38
8:01:58
8:01:58
7:59:35
8:00:06
7:59:09
7:59:40
8:00:01
7:59:51

10:23:13
10:23:17
10:23:46
10:23:52
10:24:57
10:25:57
10:26:00
10:26:37
10:26:37
10:26:41
10:26:42
10:28:31
10:28:31
10:28:46
10:28:47
10:29:00
10:29:09
10:30:05
10:30:05
10:30:08
10:32:54
10:32:54
10:32:59
10:33:13
10:33:31
10:33:54
10:35:04
10:35:04
10:37:55
10:38:46
10:38:56
10:38:57
10:38:58
10:39:00
10:39:00
10:39:01
10:39:02
10:39:10
10:41:19
10:41:22
10:41:31
10:42:26
10:45:43
10:46:03
10:46:34
10:46:34
10:48:36
10:49:28
10:49:38
10:51:01
10:51:26
10:51:37
10:52:58
10:53:15
10:58:03
10:58:14
10:58:17
10:58:22
11:01:53
11:07:48
11:08:18
11:08:19
11:09:02
11:09:08
11:09:26
11:09:48
11:10:50
11:12:41
11:13:06
11:13:08
11:13:44
11:16:32
11:17:49
11:18:37
11:20:26
11:31:53



KIARA TRAIL RUN 2015

(2015-06-06)

Category Results

Location: Taman Persekutuan Bukit Kiara, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 29°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: C - MEN VETERAN

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 C3072  MARKJOHN WILLIAMS 00:57:44 0:57:41 7:59:05 8:56:46
2 C3102 MOHD PUZI BIN DOLLAH 01:07:05 1:07:04 7:59:04 9:06:07
3 C3036  JOAKIM LARSEN 01:09:48 1:09:44 7:59:06 9:08:50
4 C3104  KARL HEINZ WEBER 01:14:31 1:14:26 7:59:07 9:13:33
5 C3068 TOMASO UMBERTO CECCARELLI 01:15:31 1:15:24 7:59:10 9:14:33
6 C3075 LAURENCE BEATTIE 01:16:07 1:16:03 7:59:06 9:15:09
7 C3082  SAMSOL KHAHAR BIN SULAIMAN 01:17:00 1:16:53 7:59:09 9:16:02
8 C3018  ZULAZLAN SHAH BIN IBRAHIM 01:18:27 1:18:25 7:59:05 9:17:29
9 C3043  KEITH GOSTA SCHAFER 01:19:00 1:18:56 7:59:07 9:18:02

10 C3086 WONG KHI KEN 01:23:07 1:23:03 7:59:06 9:22:09
11 C3103  ALAN NG FOCK CHUI 01:24:32 1:24:23 7:59:11 9:23:34
12 C3033  LIEW YOON CHOY 01:25:09 1:25:03 7:59:08 9:24:11
13 C3092  WIM MICHIELS 01:25:29 1:25:18 7:59:14 9:24:31
14 C3094 CHONG SOON YEW 01:26:55 1:26:51 7:59:07 9:25:57
15 C3049  AZNAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ 01:30:11 1:30:05 7:59:09 9:29:13
16 C3100 CHAN MENG KENG 01:32:05 1:32:02 7:59:06 9:31:07
17 C3030 JOERGEN BRANDETT 01:34:46 1:33:45 8:00:04 9:33:48
18 C3083  CHU SIEW MUN 01:38:04 1:37:57 7:59:09 9:37:06
19 C3101  ANDERS WANNSTROM 01:38:59 1:38:53 7:59:09 9:38:01
20 C3073  GOH SIANG HWA 01:39:02 1:38:32 7:59:33 9:38:04
21 C3095  KHAIRUL NIZAM MOHD SAYUTI 01:41:55 1:41:45 7:59:13 9:40:57
22 C3022 LOW KIN KOK 01:42:10 1:41:46 7:59:26 9:41:12
23 C3053  PRABU KRISHNASAMY 01:42:55 1:42:18 7:59:39 9:41:57
24 C3066  LEE KIM GOON 01:43:54 1:43:51 7:59:05 9:42:56
25 C3003  MOHD NIZAM BIN MAT RASHID 01:45:42 1:45:29 7:59:16 9:44:44
26 C3074 MAH CHEE WENG 01:45:43 1:45:26 7:59:20 9:44:45
27 C3011  LIM HOEYIN 01:46:54 1:45:39 8:00:18 9:45:56
28 C3106  JUNAIDI BIN HARON 01:47:38 1:47:28 7:59:12 9:46:40
29 C3057 KAMDI SIMON 01:48:34 1:48:26 7:59:11 9:47:36
30 C3085 OSCAR LAU NAM YEE 01:49:02 1:48:25 7:59:40 9:48:04
31 C3089 MOHAMAD NAZRI BIN DAUD 01:49:14 1:48:39 7:59:38 9:48:16
32 C3081 MOHD ZULLAIMY BIN MUHAMMAD 01:49:21 1:49:06 7:59:17 9:48:22
33 C3020 LIM KOK KENG 01:49:31 1:48:43 7:59:51 9:48:33
34 C3076  LIM YEE LEE 01:49:52 1:48:31 8:00:24 9:48:54
35 C3063  CHAN PAK KUEN 01:50:32 1:50:20 7:59:15 9:49:34
36 C3093 CHAN MENG JOW 01:52:15 1:51:45 7:59:32 9:51:17
37 C3090 CHEN WOEI SHIONG 01:52:44 1:52:39 7:59:08 9:51:46
38 C3058  KHAIRUL FAIZI BIN OMAR 01:54:39 1:51:45 8:01:56 9:53:41
39 C3088 POW KIM MUN 01:56:15 1:54:54 8:00:24 9:55:17
40 C3023 LYE KOK LUNG 01:56:53 1:56:23 7:59:32 9:55:55
41 C3071  JEROME SORIANO 01:57:01 1:56:05 7:59:59 9:56:03
42 C3078  JAMES VALENTINE SINGH 01:58:07 1:57:33 7:59:37 9:57:09
43 C3042 GEORG EMANUEL ROTH 01:59:42 1:58:42 8:00:03 9:58:44
44 C3067 HAH SING KHEAN 02:00:20 1:59:28 7:59:55 9:59:22
45 C3069  TAN SEA HENG 02:00:21 2:00:13 7:59:11 9:59:23
46 C3005 VOON BOON TIONG 02:01:24 2:00:20 8:00:07 10:00:26
47 C3038  THIRUCHELVAN BALAKRISHNAN 02:02:26 2:01:51 7:59:38 10:01:28
48 C3062 CHIAM SOO GUAN 02:03:15 2:02:03 8:00:15 10:02:17
49 C3107  TAN SEE FEE 02:04:05 2:02:16 8:00:51 10:03:07
50 C3096  ABDUL HANNAN ANAND ABDULLAH 02:04:19 2:04:12 7:59:10 10:03:21
51 C3077 POW YIN WAI 02:04:35 2:03:13 8:00:25 10:03:37
52 C3002 KANNAN MURUGASAN 02:04:57 2:04:38 7:59:21 10:03:59
53 C3032 MOHAMAD DZULHAIDI MASNI 02:05:08 2:03:58 8:00:13 10:04:10
54 C3040 AB RAHMAN AHMAD 02:06:13 2:05:28 7:59:47 10:05:15
55 C3008  MOHAMAD FAZLIN 02:06:45 2:05:10 8:00:37 10:05:47
56 C3009 YONG KEI HENG 02:07:00 2:06:09 7:59:53 10:06:02
57 C3035 MOCHAMAD TAUFIK BUDIHARTO 02:07:07 2:06:41 7:59:28 10:06:09
58 C3105  VINITHASALAM PILLAI 02:07:25 2:06:20 8:00:08 10:06:27
59 C3048  SIEW CHEE HON 02:08:18 2:07:38 7:59:42 10:07:20
60 C3019  STANLEY LEE BOON HWE 02:11:51 2:11:25 7:59:28 10:10:53
61 C3034  MOHD SAFUAN MOHD TAIB 02:12:24 2:11:04 8:00:22 10:11:26
62 C3039  PIUS BENIZI PEREIRA 02:12:41 2:09:59 8:01:44 10:11:43
63 C3010  STANLEY TAN KIAN GHEE 02:14:06 2:13:46 7:59:23 10:13:08
64 C3055  LEE KENG FATT 02:14:12 2:13:29 7:59:46 10:13:14
65 C3031  ASHRI MAT SAAT 02:14:24 2:14:05 7:59:21 10:13:26
66 C3016  SUHARDI BIN SHUKRI 02:16:09 2:15:48 7:59:23 10:15:11
67 C3017  SUI KEAN BOON 02:16:30 2:16:19 7:59:14 10:15:32
68 C3047  AHMAD SANI MOHAMAD SAID 02:17:32 2:17:00 7:59:34 10:16:34
69 C3024 CHOK BAN SIONG 02:17:32 2:16:30 8:00:05 10:16:34
70 C3054 OON SENG KEEN 02:18:00 2:17:18 7:59:45 10:17:02
71 C3045  ZAID BIN JUNUS 02:19:31 2:18:00 8:00:34 10:18:33
72 C3014  AHMAD NIZAM BIN YUNUS 02:20:26 2:19:05 8:00:24 10:19:28
73 C3037 MOHAMEDALI LIMALIA 02:21:23 2:20:19 8:00:06 10:20:25

74 C3064  SHAHARIN BIN MD HASHIM 02:24:17 2:23:13 8:00:06 10:23:19



75 C3001
76 C3051
77 C3007
78 C3021
79 C3052
80 C3061
81 C3012
82 C3015
83 C3025
84 C3097
85 C3044
86 C3080
87 C3027
88 C3028
89 C3099
90 C3041
91 C3079
92 C3004
93 C3070
94 C3029

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 6/6/2015 at 2:06:21 PM

ZHAO HUI SHENG

TAN SIN HOOI

TAN NGAI HUNG
MOHAMED AFFENDY BIN MOHAMED JALIL
PHOON YING HOE
FANSURI BIN ALIAS
LEONG TEIK FUN

ADAM ISMAIL BIN AMIR
SHAARI BIN ALI

LEE JONG LEONG

ONG SIEW CHIN

TAN YEW LAY

JEE KIAN YOON

YIP KIM SAN

TAN KOK PIAU

AZMI MUDA

TAN GUAN SWEE

HENG JONG SEIN
AMRUL HALIM GAN

HO KHAI KWONG

02:25:13
02:26:43
02:28:52
02:29:54
02:29:59
02:34:37
02:34:49
02:36:11
02:40:05
02:42:39
02:53:28
02:59:26
02:59:35
03:04:18
03:06:19
03:06:34
03:10:13
03:10:50
03:14:40
03:17:28

2:25:00
2:25:56
2:27:54
2:29:33
2:29:13
2:33:19
2:33:58
2:35:13
2:39:24
2:42:01
2:52:41
2:59:00
2:58:33
3:03:17
3:04:44
3:05:15
3:09:25
3:09:54
3:14:06
3:16:25

7:59:16
7:59:50
8:00:00
7:59:24
7:59:49
8:00:20
7:59:53
8:00:01
7:59:44
7:59:40
7:59:49
7:59:29
8:00:05
8:00:04
8:00:37
8:00:22
7:59:51
7:59:59
7:59:36
8:00:06

10:24:15
10:25:45
10:27:54
10:28:56
10:29:01
10:33:39
10:33:51
10:35:13
10:39:07
10:41:41
10:52:30
10:58:28
10:58:37
11:03:20
11:05:21
11:05:36
11:09:15
11:09:52
11:13:42
11:16:30



KIARA TRAIL RUN 2015
(2015-06-06)
Category Results
Location: Taman Persekutuan Bukit Kiara, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 29°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: D - WOMEN VETERAN

RkCat
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Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 6/6/2015 at 2:10:12 PM

Bib

D4062
D4057
D4064
D4026
D4047
D4058
D4037
D4049
D4042
D4012
D4015
D4033
D4030
D4046
D4008
D4022
D4059
D4010
D4013
D4039
D4020
D4056
D4060
D4031
D4040
D4045
D4054
D4043
D4006
D4050
D4038
D4034
D4053
D4003
D4048
D4063
D4017
D4016
D4029
D4025
D4052
D4036
D4024
D4032
D4005
D4004
D4009
D4011

Name

LIAN BEE HOON

INDRA A/P SAMIVELLU

KELLY HOH

AIDAH SUZANA BINTI MD TAHIR
KAREN WU

JANICE WAN CHIN WEI
KHOO BIN SOO

ELEONORA DHOORE
RAHIMAH BINTI ELIAS

LAW SU HWA

CHOW SWEE FONG

LINDA SEE

OOl BEE KEOW

LAI CHENG YOOK

KHO CHEUI TENG

UMI HAINA ABDUL RAHMAN
CHONG CHOK LIAN

LEE LAl WAH

CHAN WAI KHUEN

SYARIFAH EDRINA BINTI SYED AZAUDDIN
MASNIZA MOKHTAR

WONG YIN PENG

JOANNE NG

LEE KIT MEI

CHOE YIN CHING

LOKE SUAN LIEW

ZURAINI SULAIMAN

LEENA SANCHANA RADHAKRISHNAN
NOOR AFIZUNA BINTI AFENDI

LEE KENG FATT

GAN KIM MOI (JASMIN)

AW MAY FAH

LOUISE YAP PEK LING

ARLIDA BINTI ARIFF

LEE YUAN YEE

NURANNISAK THIANG BINTI ABDULLAH
CHOO CHOOI HUN

BHAVANDEEP SINGH

ANIS CIIK SYUHADA BT ABU AMAN
SHANTHI A/P MUNIANDY

SIE EE PING

TAN LIN CHOO

HO YOKE YIN

WAN HANIDASHAM

CATHERINE THEAN ENG HONG
TAN BEE LING @ AUDREY
NORHANA BINTI AYOB

Official_Time
01:14:51
01:32:53
01:35:30
01:45:20
01:45:43
01:47:32
01:48:46
01:51:17
01:52:21
01:53:48
01:54:42
01:57:04
02:00:42
02:01:56
02:04:33
02:06:47
02:07:05
02:08:35
02:11:31
02:16:33
02:18:00
02:18:39
02:24:20
02:25:57
02:27:27
02:27:45
02:28:18
02:29:52
02:31:11
02:34:05
02:36:59
02:37:00
02:37:54
02:38:39
02:38:47
02:39:48
02:39:55
02:40:47
02:42:35
02:50:23
02:50:31
02:50:39
02:52:28
02:53:28
02:59:14
02:59:36
03:06:38
03:13:46

Net_Time
1:14:50
1:32:51
1:35:28
1:45:12
1:45:32
1:47:23
1:48:23
1:50:39
1:52:12
1:53:26
1:53:43
1:56:58
2:00:28
2:01:27
2:03:20
2:06:19
2:06:09
2:08:20
2:11:05
2:14:51
2:16:36
2:18:21
2:23:58
2:23:14
2:26:35
2:27:19
2:27:09
2:28:48
2:30:35
2:33:45
2:36:08
2:36:44
2:37:30
2:38:01
2:38:36
2:38:34
2:39:13
2:40:25
2:38:13
2:49:42
2:49:55
2:49:51
2:52:07
2:52:42
2:58:33
2:58:40
3:05:42
3:13:14

Start_Time
7:59:04
7:59:04
7:59:04
7:59:11
7:59:13
7:59:12
7:59:26
7:59:40
7:59:11
7:59:24
8:00:02
7:59:09
7:59:17
7:59:32
8:00:15
7:59:30
7:59:59
7:59:17
7:59:29
8:00:45
8:00:27
7:59:21
7:59:24
8:01:45
7:59:55
7:59:28
8:00:12
8:00:06
7:59:39
7:59:23
7:59:54
7:59:18
7:59:26
7:59:40
7:59:14
8:00:16
7:59:44
7:59:25
8:03:25
7:59:43
7:59:38
7:59:50
7:59:24
7:59:49
7:59:44
7:59:59
7:59:59
7:59:35

Finish_Time
9:13:53
9:31:55
9:34:32
9:44:22
9:44:45
9:46:34
9:47:48
9:50:19
9:51:23
9:52:50
9:53:44
9:56:06
9:59:44

10:00:58
10:03:35
10:05:49
10:06:07
10:07:37
10:10:33
10:15:35
10:17:02
10:17:41
10:23:22
10:24:59
10:26:29
10:26:47
10:27:20
10:28:54
10:30:13
10:33:07
10:36:01
10:36:02
10:36:56
10:37:41
10:37:49
10:38:50
10:38:57
10:39:49
10:41:37
10:49:25
10:49:33
10:49:41
10:51:30
10:52:30
10:58:16
10:58:38
11:05:40
11:12:48

Remark



KIARA TRAIL RUN 2015

(2015-06-06)

Men Only Results

Location: Taman Persekutuan Bukit Kiara, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 29°C Weather: Cloudy

RkMix RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 1 A1073 RUTTO.J.KIPKORIR 00:43:34 0:43:32 7:59:04 8:42:35
2 2 A1058  SILA KIPRUTO SEMATEI 00:43:40 7:59:05 8:42:42
3 3 A1022 MOHAMAD AFFINDI BIN NUDIN 00:56:53 7:59:05 8:55:55
4 1 C3072 MARK JOHN WILLIAMS 00:57:44 7:59:05 8:56:46
5 4 A1185 MUHAMMAD ASDI BIN WEDING 00:57:47 7:59:03 8:56:49
6 5 A1128 MOHD NAZRI BIN AHMAD 00:57:52 7:59:04 8:56:54
7 6 A1331 MOHD ATHIR BIN ISMAIL 00:58:57 7:59:03 8:57:59
8 7 A1126  SUFIYAN BIN ABDUL SAMAD 01:00:38 7:59:04 8:59:40
9 8 A1186  LILI SUHAIRI BIN MD YANG GHAZALI 01:01:22 7:59:03 9:00:24

10 9 A1259  MURALI A/L MUNIANDY 01:04:32 7:59:04 9:03:34
11 10 A1242  JASNI KHAIRIL 01:06:48 7:59:04 9:05:50
12 2 C3102 MOHD PUZI BIN DOLLAH 01:07:05 7:59:04 9:06:07
13 11 A1102 AHMAD RIZA BIN AHZAHARUDIN 01:08:33 7:59:07 9:07:35
14 12 A1147 MUHAMMAD TARMIZIZULFIKA 01:08:51 7:59:05 9:07:53
15 3 C3036 JOAKIM LARSEN 01:09:48 7:59:06 9:08:50
16 13 A1332  NIATIN NUJATIN 01:10:41 7:59:04 9:09:43
17 14 A1008 MOHAMAD FIROZ BIN MOHAMMAD SALIM 01:11:16 7:59:07 9:10:18
18 15 A1204  NILS TONY PERSSON 01:11:48 7:59:07 9:10:50
19 16 A1180 JONAS REINHAMMAR 01:11:56 7:59:07 9:10:58
20 17 A1222  MATS OSKAR ENGBERG 01:13:15 7:59:04 9:12:17
21 18 A1004 RAYMOND NG CHOW KIONG 01:14:19 7:59:04 9:13:21
22 4 C3104 KARL HEINZ WEBER 01:14:31 7:59:07 9:13:33
23 19 A1343  TEE CHIN HARN 01:15:13 7:59:07 9:14:15
24 20 A1003 CHANDRASEGAR S/O GANESAN 01:15:14 7:59:10 9:14:16
25 5 C3068 TOMASO UMBERTO CECCARELLI 01:15:31 7:59:10 9:14:33
26 6 C3075 LAURENCE BEATTIE 01:16:07 7:59:06 9:15:09
27 21 A1263 MAH KWANG WEI 01:16:39 7:59:08 9:15:41
28 7 C3082 SAMSOL KHAHAR BIN SULAIMAN 01:17:00 7:59:09 9:16:02
29 22 A1105 NURHISYAM BIN IDRIS 01:18:20 7:59:06 9:17:22
30 8 C3018  ZULAZLAN SHAH BIN IBRAHIM 01:18:27 7:59:05 9:17:29
31 9 C3043  KEITH GOSTA SCHAFER 01:19:00 7:59:07 9:18:02
32 23 A1098 ENG KOK HOW 01:19:02 7:59:46 9:18:04
33 24 A1196 T B BALRAMA KRISHNAN 01:19:30 7:59:36 9:18:32
34 25 A1050  RIVA SULIAWAN 01:20:01 7:59:21 9:19:03
35 26 A1166 MOHD AMIRUL HISAM BIN YUSOF 01:22:03 7:59:06 9:21:05
36 27 A1119  LEE SIEW CHEONG 01:22:16 7:59:12 9:21:18
37 10 C3086 WONG KHI KEN 01:23:07 7:59:06 9:22:09
38 28 A1190 MUHAMMAD AL BARRAQ BIN AB WAHAB 01:23:45 7:59:16 9:22:47
39 29 A1159 JOSEPH RODWAY 01:24:20 7:59:07 9:23:22
40 11 C3103  ALAN NG FOCK CHUI 01:24:32 7:59:11 9:23:34
41 30 A1108 LIEW BAK LAM 01:24:50 7:59:06 9:23:52
42 12 C3033 LIEW YOON CHOY 01:25:09 7:59:08 9:24:11
43 13 C3092 WIM MICHIELS 01:25:29 7:59:14 9:24:31
44 31 A1236  FAIRUZEN BIN MUSTAFAR 01:26:03 7:59:03 9:25:05
45 32 A1141 KHAN KHONG SOON 01:26:05 7:59:09 9:25:07
46 14 C3094 CHONG SOON YEW 01:26:55 7:59:07 9:25:57
47 33 A1090 FIRDAUS BIN MOHD RAF 01:28:38 7:59:04 9:27:40
48 34 A1076  YUSAINI BIN YUNUS 01:29:51 7:59:14 9:28:53
49 35 A1038 RAYMOND TAN CHIAN HEE 01:30:03 7:59:14 9:29:05
50 15 C3049 AZNAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ 01:30:11 7:59:09 9:29:13
51 36 A1143  PHILIP CHIAM JOY KHANG 01:30:12 7:59:21 9:29:14
52 37 A1066 MASARU ODA 01:31:09 7:59:10 9:30:10
53 38 A1109 MOHAMAD ZAMIR BIN MUSTAPA 01:31:40 7:59:08 9:30:42
54 16 C3100 CHAN MENG KENG 01:32:05 7:59:06 9:31:07
55 39 A1197 MUHAMMAD AIENUDDIN BIN JAMALUDIN 01:32:09 7:59:40 9:31:11
56 40 A1150 JAN SKIOLDBY 01:32:17 7:59:19 9:31:19
57 41 A1171  CHIN WUI MON 01:32:36 7:59:09 9:31:38
58 42 A1225 MUHAMMAD HARIZ @ CHRISMINDER ABDULLAH 01:34:00 7:59:39 9:33:02
59 43 A1002 EZAX FAROUK ADI AZMAN 01:34:11 7:59:23 9:33:13
60 44 A1178 MOHD NAZIM BIN MOHD MOKHTAR 01:34:35 7:59:07 9:33:37
61 45 A1321  SU KWAN YUAN 01:34:39 7:59:48 9:33:41
62 17 C3030 JOERGEN BRANDETT 01:34:46 8:00:04 9:33:48
63 46 A1135 HAIRUL AZHAR 01:35:03 7:59:09 9:34:05
64 47 A1149 MOHD NUJHAN BIN ZULKAFLIL@ZULKIFLI 01:35:26 7:59:04 9:34:28
65 48 A1175 MOHD FAIZAL BIN ZAINI 01:36:19 7:59:07 9:35:21
66 49 A1151 MUHAMMAD ZAYYID BIN MOHD MOKHTAR 01:37:34 7:59:17 9:36:36
67 50 A1287 MOHD HAFIZ BIN MOHD ZAHARI 01:37:36 7:59:09 9:36:38
68 51 A1132  ALAN TAY SWEI LOONG 01:37:37 7:59:23 9:36:39
69 52 A1341 MOHD KHUSHAIRY BIN BAKHTIAR AFINDI 01:37:41 7:59:21 9:36:43
70 53 A1217 MOHAMAD HAFIZUDIN MOHD ZIN 01:37:42 7:59:07 9:36:44
71 18 C3083 CHU SIEW MUN 01:38:04 7:59:09 9:37:06
72 54 A1199 YEAP LING WENG 01:38:37 7:59:29 9:37:39
73 55 A1075 MOHD ASYNOR JUNAIDI 01:38:47 7:59:15 9:37:49
74 56 A1131 RUMI MIKHAEL MERICAN BIN AHMAD MURAD 01:38:47 7:59:32 9:37:49
75 57 A1130 MUHAMMAD ZULFARHAN BBIN ZULKAFLI 01:38:47 7:59:31 9:37:49
76 58 A1043  MOHD RHASHIDI BIN IBRAHIM 01:38:48 8:00:34 9:37:50
77 59 A1218 ADZNAM SABRI 01:38:53 7:59:08 9:37:55
78 60 A1234 HENDRA AHMAD 01:38:56 7:59:12 9:37:58
79 61 A1224 MOHD SAFUAN MUSERI 01:38:58 7:59:15 9:38:00
80 19 C3101 ANDERS WANNSTROM 01:38:59 7:59:09 9:38:01
81 20 C3073 GOH SIANG HWA 01:39:02 7:59:33 9:38:04
82 62 A1176 MOHD SHAH HAFIZHIN " AMINUDDIN 01:39:04 7:59:39 9:38:06
83 63 A1219 NEO CHEUN 01:39:04 7:59:23 9:38:06
84 64 A1311 CHANG SIU KENG 01:39:05 7:59:11 9:38:07
85 65 A1189 MOHD FARID AKMAL BIN MOHAMMED TOHA 01:39:11 7:59:15 9:38:13
86 66 A1213 MUHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD ZAIN 01:39:26 7:59:48 9:38:28
87 67 A1072 HEW KAR HWA 01:40:03 7:59:10 9:39:05
88 68 A1295 MUHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN SULAIMAN 01:40:08 7:59:30 9:39:10
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A1206
A1144
A1208
€3095
A1025
A1077
3022
A1055
A1082
A1298
A1216
3053
A1325
A1254
A1305
A1165
A1174
A1237
3066
A1023
A1231
A1028
A1030
A1251
A1067
A1183
A1244
A1017
A1034
€3003
3074
A1041
A1156
A1240
A1326
A1015
A1300
c3011
A1005
A1080
A1103
A1184
A1027
A1269
3106
A1307
A1086
A1036
A1330
A1121
A1239
€3057
A1235
€3085
3089
3081
€3020
3076
A1273
A1074
A1018
A1062
A1327
A1323
A1274
A1033
3063
A1202
A1344
A1078
A1037
A1134
A1069
A1303
3093
A1107
€3090
A1114
A1261
A1347
A1049
A1255
A1214
A1136
A1258
A1329
3058
A1052
A1137
A1212
A1099
A1302
A1310
A1243
A1124

MUHAMAD AMAR MOHD FARID
MOHD AZIHAN BIN YUSOFF
MOHAMED AZLANI MOHAMED ADANI
KHAIRUL NIZAM MOHD SAYUTI
MOHAMMAD FAHMI BIN BASAR
YUSRAD MJ

LOW KIN KOK

FAEZAL MUNIRAN

DANIEL CHAI MINWEN

LOONG SHIH GIN

TEU THIAM SOON

PRABU KRISHNASAMY

WONG WAN FOO

ONG WEI

ONG HONG YI

JACK NG CHO TAT

MOHD AZWIN BIN MOHD SALLEH TAN
LIM SENG CHOR

LEE KIM GOON

JEEVA A/L MANICKAM

AHMAD SALIHIN BIN MOHD SOFIAN
AHMAD DZULFADLI BIN MOHD JONI
CHING ING CHIAN

ABDUL KHAIR TARMUI

TIMOTHY TAN HENG HAN
MUHAMMAD FARIZ BIN MANSOR
AYOB YAHAYA

VHINOTH SUPPIAH

MOHD HARRIS BIN MOHD NOOR FIRDAUZ WONG
MOHD NIZAM BIN MAT RASHID
MAH CHEE WENG

DARROCH REID

LOONG CHEE HOW

MOHAMED NIZAM BIN ESA
ANDREW KUAN WAI YUNG

GAN CHONG WAH

CHIN BOON KOH

LIM HOE YIN

CHONG YAO JUNG

ASMAWI B. ABU AMAN

HIEW THIAN WAI

DEV KUMAR KARUPIAH

KOH WING YEW

LIM HONG YAW

JUNAIDI BIN HARON

PETER LOW WEI KONG

LIEW YOON BIN

RAZLAN RAMIZAN

NICHOLAS SIM WEI HAO

LOH SAI MUN

MAZLI ABDUL MALEK

KAMDI SIMON

TANG KOK THAI

OSCAR LAU NAM YEE

MOHAMAD NAZRI BIN DAUD
MOHD ZULLAIMY BIN MUHAMMAD
LIM KOK KENG

LIM YEE LEE

YEE HOONG HING

TAN CHONG LI

ABDUL HAZIM BIN ABDUL RASHID
TIOE HAK JING

DAN YONG HIM WAI

LIN FEIPENG

FAHIM LAU CHAI CHEE

FONG WAI KHONG

CHAN PAK KUEN

MOHD FAIRUZ BIN JUSOH

MOHD ZAKI

MOHD RAFIQ BIN SHAM

DAVID MICHAEL ST GERMAIN
KUAN SENG POH

LIM SAY KENN

MOHAMAD SOFIAN BIN BIYAMIN
CHAN MENG JOW

MOHAMMED ATTIB SIDDIQUI BIN TARIQ EJAZ SIDDIQUI

CHEN WOEI SHIONG

HAFIZ ABU SAMAH

TANG KWONG FATT

SIVANATHAN SUBRAMANIAM
KHAIRUL IZWAN

BADRUL ESHAM BIN BAHARIN
MOHD HAZARUDDIN MUHAMMAD
SAZALI BIN SAAD

JASON ARVIN ROBERT TAN

ATHAN SIAH ZEN HANN

KHAIRUL FAIZI BIN OMAR

ZUL ATFI HASAN

AHMAD FAIS AZMIR B.AHMAD RAFIE
SIVANATHAN A/L SUBRAMANIAM
KHAIRUL AZHAR KAMARUDIN
WONG YEW WAI

LEE LIN JIAN

MOHAMAD HAZNIZAN RAMLY
YONG YOONG JOON
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A1092
A1322
A1194
A1230
C3088
A1335
A1081
A1296
C3023
C3071
A1238
A1118
C3078
A1275
A1020
A1140
A1142
A1014
C3042
A1138
C3067
A1193
C3069
A1276
A1097
A1215
A1270
C3005
A1061
A1032
A1339
A1207
A1045
A1127
A1198
A1019
A1006
C3038
A1100
C3062
A1091
A1349
A1297
A1284
Al1154
C3107
A1054
A1007
C3096
A1289
A1232
A1226
C3077
C3002
A1087
C3032
A1153
A1085
Al1316
A1158
A1291
A1334
C3040
Al162
A1063
C3008
A1129
C3009
A1115
C3035
C3105
A1088
A1145
A1039
C3048
A1120
A1252
A1040
A1253
Al101
A1248
A1348
A1285
A1070
A1324
A1010
C3019
Al1155
A1089
C3034
C3039
A1056
A1283
A1345
A1139

MUHAMAD FIRDAUS SELAMAT
FAM KIEN KEONG

1ZZAT B KHAIRUDIN

MOHD IRMAN NAZRI BIN MOHD NASIR
POW KIM MUN

CHOW CHEE CHOON

EZUAN HARRIS BIN ARSHAD

TEO CHEE JUN

LYE KOK LUNG

JEROME SORIANO

GAN ENG HOW

MD FAIZ BIN MD SALLEH

JAMES VALENTINE SINGH

WONG CHEE HION

NELSON RAY SAMSON

SHEIKH AHMAD HAFIDZ BIN SH ISHAK
SAZLI BIN OSMAN

YAP SENG TECK

GEORG EMANUEL ROTH

WAN DEEN BIN KHALIL

HAH SING KHEAN

ASRUL SHAH BIN RAZALI

TAN SEA HENG

WONG HON TONG

HIEW LEONG WAI

AMAL ABDUL AZIZ

THIN KIAN LOK

VOON BOON TIONG

MOHD NAZMI BIN HASSAN
BENJAMIN LAM SHUNG SHENG
ABDUL FATTAH BIN MOHD MOKHTAR
MOHD AMIRUL BIN MOHAMAD ALI
I1ZZAR BIN BAHARUDDIN

TAN SENG KIEN

MUHAMMAD HASBULLAH MAHAZIR
ZAINUDIN BIN SAMSURI

00!l OON THEONG (ANDREW)
THIRUCHELVAN BALAKRISHNAN
WONG YEE MUN

CHIAM SO0 GUAN

LEE HUNG KONG

PEK WUI HUAT

MOHD NAIM BIN HASAN

CHANG WOON FOO

MOHD AZAN BIN IBRAHIM

TAN SEE FEE

LUM YOUK LEE

MOHAMAD SHAMSHER BIN ABDUL KADIR
ABDUL HANNAN ANAND ABDULLAH
WONG KONG WAI

BAKTI JAWI BIN SHUIB

ADLI AZAM BIN MOHAMMAD RAZI
POW YIN WAI

KANNAN MURUGASAN

TAN KIM CHUAN

MOHAMAD DZULHAIDI MASNI
CHEW KOK LEONG

MOHAMAD AZMER B ASOPAH

NG KOK CHUN

TEOH WAEI FRUN

ADAM CHEONG BIN RONALDIN
TSAI CHEN FENG

AB RAHMAN AHMAD

AZREEN ZAINAL

LIMJI QING

MOHAMAD FAZLIN

WAN AHMAD FAZLI BIN WAN YAHYA
YONG KEI HENG

MOHD HAFIZ BIN NAWAWI
MOCHAMAD TAUFIK BUDIHARTO
VINITHASALAM PILLAI

YEE TECK JI

MARWICK DAS SAVARY DAS

LEE KAR CHUN

SIEW CHEE HON

MOHD FADZLAN ZAABAH

MOHD ALKMAR HARAMAIN ALIAS
MUHAMMAD ZAFILY BIN ZAINI

NG YEO WAA

MOHD FAWWAZ BIN CHE ISHAK
KANG CHUNG TAT

MUHAMAD NIZAM

NOOR IZWAN ZAHARI

LEE YONG HUA

RAYMOND CHEONG WEE WANN
MUHAMAD NAZRI BIN ABDUL RAZAK
STANLEY LEE BOON HWE

YEO PEH YONG

MOHD QAYYIM BIN HAFIDZI
MOHD SAFUAN MOHD TAIB

PIUS BENIZI PEREIRA

FAZDLI HAZMI BIN ABD HAMID
AMIN SHAHRIZ YAZID

HO FEI LEE

VIJAYASUNDARAM A/L RAMALINGAM

01:55:53
01:55:53
01:56:07
01:56:08
01:56:15
01:56:42
01:56:47
01:56:48
01:56:53
01:57:01
01:57:25
01:57:50
01:58:07
01:58:17
01:58:28
01:59:00
01:59:02
01:59:24
01:59:42
02:00:14
02:00:20
02:00:21
02:00:21
02:00:45
02:00:57
02:01:09
02:01:21
02:01:24
02:01:25
02:01:28
02:01:34
02:01:36
02:01:44
02:02:00
02:02:00
02:02:03
02:02:07
02:02:26
02:03:05
02:03:15
02:03:32
02:03:47
02:03:56
02:03:57
02:03:59
02:04:05
02:04:11
02:04:17
02:04:19
02:04:25
02:04:25
02:04:34
02:04:35
02:04:57
02:05:00
02:05:08
02:05:36
02:05:39
02:05:41
02:05:50
02:06:02
02:06:06
02:06:13
02:06:21
02:06:34
02:06:45
02:06:46
02:07:00
02:07:06
02:07:07
02:07:25
02:07:30
02:07:31
02:07:42
02:08:18
02:08:26
02:09:57
02:10:07
02:10:16
02:10:16
02:10:23
02:11:14
02:11:39
02:11:40
02:11:42
02:11:48
02:11:51
02:11:52
02:12:20
02:12:24
02:12:41
02:13:10
02:13:28
02:13:33
02:13:37

7:59:05
7:59:46
7:59:52
7:59:41
8:00:24
7:59:24
7:59:20
7:59:39
7:59:32
7:59:59
7:59:55
7:59:21
7:59:37
7:59:06
7:59:09
7:59:24
8:02:09
7:59:10
8:00:03
7:59:06
7:59:55
7:59:50
7:59:11
7:59:43
7:59:43
7:59:16
7:59:34
8:00:07
7:59:33
7:59:11
7:59:26
7:59:16
8:00:00
7:59:22
7:59:12
7:59:07
7:59:36
7:59:38
8:00:12
8:00:15
7:59:39
7:59:53
7:59:17
7:59:17
7:59:49
8:00:51
7:59:27
7:59:35
7:59:10
7:59:23
7:59:41
7:59:17
8:00:25
7:59:21
7:59:15
8:00:13
7:59:20
7:59:57
7:59:38
7:59:55
7:59:21
7:59:41
7:59:47
7:59:34
7:59:09
8:00:37
7:59:29
7:59:53
7:59:47
7:59:28
8:00:08
7:59:14
7:59:36
7:59:46
7:59:42
7:59:23
7:59:06
7:59:28
7:59:28
8:01:52
7:59:06
7:59:43
7:59:11
7:59:33
7:59:50
7:59:12
7:59:28
7:59:31
7:59:41
8:00:22
8:01:44
7:59:44
7:59:18
7:59:47
7:59:28

9:54:55

9:54:55

9:55:09

9:55:10

9:55:17

9:55:44

9:55:49

9:55:50

9:55:55

9:56:03

9:56:27

9:56:52

9:57:09

9:57:19

9:57:30

9:58:02

9:58:03

9:58:26

9:58:44

9:59:16

9:59:22

9:59:23

9:59:23

9:59:47

9:59:59
10:00:11
10:00:23
10:00:26
10:00:27
10:00:30
10:00:36
10:00:38
10:00:46
10:01:02
10:01:02
10:01:05
10:01:09
10:01:28
10:02:07
10:02:17
10:02:34
10:02:49
10:02:58
10:02:59
10:03:01
10:03:07
10:03:13
10:03:19
10:03:21
10:03:27
10:03:27
10:03:36
10:03:37
10:03:59
10:04:02
10:04:10
10:04:38
10:04:41
10:04:43
10:04:52
10:05:04
10:05:08
10:05:15
10:05:23
10:05:36
10:05:47
10:05:48
10:06:02
10:06:08
10:06:09
10:06:27
10:06:32
10:06:33
10:06:44
10:07:20
10:07:28
10:08:59
10:09:09
10:09:18
10:09:18
10:09:25
10:10:16
10:10:41
10:10:42
10:10:44
10:10:50
10:10:53
10:10:54
10:11:22
10:11:26
10:11:43
10:12:12
10:12:30
10:12:35
10:12:39



279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373

217
63
64

21

219
65

22

221

222

22

224

225

22

227
66

22
67

229

23

231
68
69
70

232

23

234
71
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o
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a
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o

w
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237
72
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240
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24
24
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©
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24

7
24
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251
252

76
25
25.
25
256
257
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25
25!
26

78

79
26
262
263
26
265
266
26
268
269
27

80

81
27

82
272
27
274
275
27
277
278
27
280
281
28

83
283
28,
285
286
28
288

84
289

[

O © oo

-

S

~

o

iy

w
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©

N

b

~

A1181
C3010
C3055
A1110
A1337
C3031
A1314
A1313
Al111
Al1163
A1350
A1272
A1245
A1299
C3016
All64
C3017
A1250
A1009
A1277
C3047
C3024
C3054
A1182
A1211
Al1133
C3045
A1104
A1042
A1271
C3014
A1053
C3037
A1123
A1304
A1029
A1035
A1200
A1209
C3064
A1220
A1340
A1065
A1265
C3001
A1001
A1246
A1106
A1179
C3051
A1195
A1031
A1233
A1059
A1278
C3007
A1064
A1262
A1122
C3021
C3052
A1320
A1051
A1071
A1170
A1187
A1286
A1279
A1095
A1267
Al117
C3061
C3012
A1096
C3015
A1148
A1301
A1227
A1288
A1169
A1260
A1160
A1319
A1228
A1113
A1024
C3025
A1241
A1083
A1112
A1281
A1210
A1223
C3097
A1293

WAN HASNAN BIN WAN MUSA
STANLEY TAN KIAN GHEE

LEE KENG FATT

MOHD FIRDAUS BIN BAHARUDIN
YEE YIK MING

ASHRI MAT SAAT

NOOR AFZAINIZAM SHAH BIN AFENDI
MOHD KHAIRUZZAMAN KAMARUDIN
SUBAHARAN MARIMUTHU
RIDZUAN BIN ENI

ZAIDI BIN BAHAUDIN

AHMAD FARHAN BIN ABDULLAH
MOHD DANIAL RIZDWAN BIN ISHAK
MUHAMMAD ISA BIN SUHAIMI
SUHARDI BIN SHUKRI
MUHAMMAD RIZUAN BIN HASAN
SUI KEAN BOON

AKMAL LATIFF BIN AYOB
MUHAMMAD ANAS BIN UZIR
MUHAMMAD DANI BIN HUSSAIN
AHMAD SANI MOHAMAD SAID
CHOK BAN SIONG

OON SENG KEEN

LEE JEE LUN

SYAZLAN BIN OSMAN

CHANG KOK FOONG

ZAID BIN JUNUS

MOHD AZUWAN BIN PUAD

MOHD AZARUDDIN BIN MAT AMIN
SYAMSUL FAIRUZ BIN HASSAN
AHMAD NIZAM BIN YUNUS
MUHAMMAD FAHMY
MOHAMEDALI LIMALIA
MUHAMMAD HASRUL BIN AHMAD YUNUS
SAIFUL ISMISHAH SAID
MUHAMMAD HANEEF BIN MAZLAN
MOHD AFIF BIN MOHD NOR
JASVINDER SINGH GILL

FARID BIN MOHAMED SANI
SHAHARIN BIN MD HASHIM
AZHARUDDIN BIN RAIF

MOHD IMRAN ABDULLAH

KEVIN LAI TIEN HAN

AHMAD NADZIF BIN MOHD SHAH
ZHAO HUI SHENG

LEE HOONG LOONG

ALVI BIN AHMAT

AHMAD ZULFADLI BIN MOKHTAR
MUHD FAISAL MOHAMAD EHSAN
TAN SIN HOO!I

MOHD RAMIZI BIN MOHD RAMLI
SHAHARIZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ
MOHAMAD SABRI BIN MOKHTAR
TAN HAN CHUAN

SYED IZUDDIN SYED ARIS

TAN NGAI HUNG

ASRUL SANI MOHD

PEK BOON PING

NG CHEE HOW

MOHAMED AFFENDY BIN MOHAMED JALIL
PHOON YING HOE

DESMOND GOH

NUDURUPATI AJAY KUMAR

AZRUL ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ROSAZUAN BIN SAAD
KHONG WENG SOON

STANLEY ALPHANS

MOHD KHAIRUN NIZAM MOHD ZAKI
NIK MD SYAZMIN BIN NIK NAIM SHUKRAN
TIANG BOON HAN

MOHAMAD TARMIZI BIN MOHAMAD GHANI
FANSURI BIN ALIAS

LEONG TEIK FUN

MOHAMAD HAFIZ BIN ZAINUDDIN
ADAM ISMAIL BIN AMIR

AZIZAN MOHD AFANDI

HARIZ NAFAL BIN ESA

LIM YING HIEN

ABRAHAM SEBASTIAN

ABDULLAH BIN ABDUL HAMID
ROLAND SUNDRAM

AIZZUDIN AZEEM BIN SYAZLAN
TAN SENG MENG

MAZLAN BIN MD RAUS

LIM BOON HOONG

MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN SHUHAIMI
SHAARI BIN ALI

MOHAMMAD AZIZI NGADIRAN

TAI' YEN NEE

WAN RIZAILA B. W. MAMAT SAUFI
YOOU GIA LUN

AZHAR BIN HASSAN

MICHAEL THAM

LEE JONG LEONG

TAN TZE CHIANG

02:13:52
02:14:06
02:14:12
02:14:18
02:14:19
02:14:24
02:14:37
02:14:42
02:14:56
02:15:19
02:15:25
02:15:52
02:15:53
02:15:54
02:16:09
02:16:16
02:16:30
02:16:50
02:17:17
02:17:31
02:17:32
02:17:32
02:18:00
02:18:27
02:18:36
02:19:08
02:19:31
02:19:42
02:20:05
02:20:20
02:20:26
02:21:13
02:21:23
02:21:28
02:22:02
02:22:04
02:22:26
02:22:50
02:23:47
02:24:17
02:24:20
02:24:31
02:24:45
02:24:58
02:25:13
02:25:14
02:25:39
02:25:46
02:26:25
02:26:43
02:27:11
02:27:29
02:27:30
02:27:40
02:27:57
02:28:52
02:29:30
02:29:44
02:29:49
02:29:54
02:29:59
02:31:02
02:31:33
02:31:38
02:32:05
02:33:06
02:33:45
02:33:52
02:34:04
02:34:12
02:34:36
02:34:37
02:34:49
02:35:31
02:36:11
02:37:19
02:37:27
02:37:58
02:38:37
02:38:37
02:38:37
02:38:52
02:39:13
02:39:22
02:39:47
02:39:52
02:40:05
02:40:10
02:40:17
02:40:57
02:41:49
02:42:21
02:42:32
02:42:39
02:43:27

7:59:18
7:59:23
7:59:46
7:59:07
7:59:47
7:59:21
7:59:23
7:59:58
7:59:28
7:59:19
7:59:43
7:59:54
7:59:54
7:59:55
7:59:23
8:01:54
7:59:14
7:59:50
7:59:58
7:59:48
7:59:34
8:00:05
7:59:45
8:00:06
8:01:01
7:59:51
8:00:34
7:59:31
7:59:37
7:59:18
8:00:24
8:00:05
8:00:06
7:59:07
7:59:05
7:59:21
8:00:05
7:59:32
8:00:45
8:00:06
8:02:14
8:22:49
7:59:23
7:59:57
7:59:16
7:59:18
7:59:12
7:59:21
8:23:00
7:59:50
7:59:10
7:59:29
8:09:50
7:59:30
7:59:10
8:00:00
7:59:14
7:59:38
7:59:56
7:59:24
7:59:49
7:59:12
7:59:31
7:59:07
7:59:58
8:00:01
7:59:30
7:59:11
8:00:48
8:00:15
7:59:46
8:00:20
7:59:53
7:59:08
8:00:01
7:59:53
7:59:12
7:59:51
7:59:35
7:59:30
7:59:34
7:59:27
7:59:19
7:59:40
8:00:16
7:59:28
7:59:44
7:59:49
8:00:28
7:59:42
7:59:04
8:00:01
7:59:56
7:59:40
7:59:36

10:12:54
10:13:08
10:13:14
10:13:20
10:13:21
10:13:26
10:13:39
10:13:44
10:13:58
10:14:21
10:14:27
10:14:54
10:14:55
10:14:56
10:15:11
10:15:18
10:15:32
10:15:52
10:16:19
10:16:33
10:16:34
10:16:34
10:17:02
10:17:29
10:17:38
10:18:10
10:18:33
10:18:44
10:19:07
10:19:22
10:19:28
10:20:15
10:20:25
10:20:30
10:21:04
10:21:06
10:21:28
10:21:52
10:22:49
10:23:19
10:23:22
10:23:33
10:23:47
10:24:00
10:24:15
10:24:16
10:24:41
10:24:48
10:25:27
10:25:45
10:26:13
10:26:31
10:26:32
10:26:42
10:26:59
10:27:54
10:28:32
10:28:46
10:28:51
10:28:56
10:29:01
10:30:04
10:30:35
10:30:40
10:31:07
10:32:08
10:32:47
10:32:54
10:33:06
10:33:14
10:33:38
10:33:39
10:33:51
10:34:33
10:35:13
10:36:21
10:36:29
10:37:00
10:37:39
10:37:39
10:37:39
10:37:54
10:38:15
10:38:24
10:38:49
10:38:54
10:39:07
10:39:12
10:39:19
10:39:59
10:40:51
10:41:23
10:41:34
10:41:41
10:42:29



374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401

290
291
292
293
294
295
296
85
297
298
299
300
301
86
87
302
303
304
88
305
89
306
90
91
92
93
94
307

A1282
A1168
A1021
A1068
A1060
A1290
All46
C3044
A1266
A1318
A1336
A1317
A1057
C3080
C3027
Al1346
A1249
A1013
C3028
A1079
C3099
A1256
C3041
C3079
C3004
C3070
C3029
A1292

AZFAR AMIR

KHAIRUN ANWAR BIN AYOB
SANJEEV KUMAR A/L MANIAM
WONG SOONG FATT

AHMAD ARIS

YAP KOON HUAT

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ IKHWAN BIN ZAHAR
ONG SIEW CHIN

TAN SONG CHOON

MOHD FITRI BIN MOHD YUSOFF
YAP CHUNG YEE

ZULKIFLI BIN MOHD YUSOFF
SUI CHEN SENG

TAN YEW LAY

JEE KIAN YOON

MUZAINI BIN MURSHID

SOH KIM CHOON

ROZAIDI BIN RAHIM

YIP KIM SAN

LIEW CHAK LAM

TAN KOK PIAU

WONG KAI LOONG

AZMI MUDA

TAN GUAN SWEE

HENG JONG SEIN

AMRUL HALIM GAN

HO KHAI KWONG

NORHAYMIN BIN RAHIM RAZALI

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 6/6/2015 at 2:12:24 PM

02:47:01
02:47:16
02:50:13
02:50:42
02:50:45
02:50:50
02:51:51
02:53:28
02:55:32
02:58:53
02:59:09
02:59:11
02:59:20
02:59:26
02:59:35
02:59:44
03:02:53
03:03:09
03:04:18
03:06:16
03:06:19
03:06:24
03:06:34
03:10:13
03:10:50
03:14:40
03:17:28
03:28:53

8:01:25
7:59:45
7:59:39
7:59:28
7:59:35
7:59:38
8:03:02
7:59:49
7:59:33
7:59:30
7:59:47
7:59:28
7:59:53
7:59:29
8:00:05
7:59:36
7:59:28
8:00:00
8:00:04
8:00:02
8:00:37
7:59:20
8:00:22
7:59:51
7:59:59
7:59:36
8:00:06
7:59:58

10:46:03
10:46:18
10:49:15
10:49:44
10:49:47
10:49:52
10:50:53
10:52:30
10:54:34
10:57:55
10:58:11
10:58:13
10:58:22
10:58:28
10:58:37
10:58:46
11:01:55
11:02:11
11:03:20
11:05:18
11:05:21
11:05:26
11:05:36
11:09:15
11:09:52
11:13:42
11:16:30
11:27:55



KIARA TRAIL RUN 2015

(2015-06-06)

Women Only Results
Location: Taman Persekutuan Bukit Kiara, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 29°C Weather: Cloudy

RkMix
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17
51
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19
57
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Bib

B2001
B2140
B2080
D4062
B2168
B2056
B2083
B2093
B2172
B2082
B2025
D4057
D4064
B2034
B2090
B2061
D4061
B2014
B2008
B2150
B2053
B2021
B2144
D4026
D4047
B2062
D4058
B2100
B2101
D4037
B2126
B2103
D4049
D4042
B2024
D4012
B2006
B2057
D4015
B2077
B2091
B2048
B2117
D4033
B2162
B2167
B2115
B2152
D4030
B2114
B2027
B2125
D4046
B2179
B2122
B2081
B2060
B2134
B2156
D4008
B2035
B2079
B2166
B2086
B2013
D4022
D4059
B2145
B2018
D4010
B2097
B2076
B2128
B2171
D4013
B2170
B2015
B2105
B2133
B2058
B2054
B2047

Name

DORCAS JEBOTIP TARUS
SHEELA A/P SAMIVELLU
DANIELLE NANT

LIAN BEE HOON

ADELE WONG LI-PENG
JESSICA TANG MEI LEE
MAKIKO MIZUTANI

HO WAI PENG

MICHELLE CHUA KHIT YENG
MERLIN BINTI MAHAJUD
ASHA VADIVELU

INDRA A/P SAMIVELLU
KELLY HOH

NURFITRAH MAT NOH
YEOH TZE NI

KEIKO MIZOKAMI

FADILAH BT MOHAMMAD YUSOF
NUR NABBIHA RIZA

WIRDA ASHIKIN BINTI MOHAMAD ZULKIFLI

VERE MICHIELS

JOLINE TANG IMM LEE

HONEY YAM

AINA SAKINA BINTI MD HASSAN
AIDAH SUZANA BINTI MD TAHIR
KAREN WU

ROZIANA BINTI HARON
JANICE WAN CHIN WEI

HO SUET JING

LIM YEE WEN

KHOO BIN SOO

TEY SHI HUI

TAN Al LEI

ELEONORA DHOORE
RAHIMAH BINTI ELIAS

PARIDA USMAN

LAW SU HWA

NOR WAHEDA BINTI KAMARUDDIN
NUR ALINA ALI

CHOW SWEE FONG

ALEXA TROUT

SHARMIN PARAMESWARAN
NORZAIMEE BT MOHAMAD
DIYANA BINTI ABDUL RAZAK
LINDA SEE

CELINE YAP CHIEW PIN

CHOKE YET LI

SITI HAJAR RAZALI

LEE CHOY YOON

OOl BEE KEOW

ARLIZA BINTI ABDUL RASHID
HAIRULASMAH ABU BAKER
YUSNIRA BINTI YUSOFF

LAI CHENG YOOK

THAN MIN YEE

HASLINA MOHD SHAMSUDDIN
CUI PEIPEI

NORAN NAJMI BT ROSMI

SITI NURHASIMAH BT MOHD NOOR
WONG LI FOON

KHO CHEUI TENG

ISMARITA BINTI ISMAR

NG CHEN YEN

CHAN SOOK YEE

ALICE SI QI LIEW

NUR ASYIKIN BINTI MUSTAPHA KAMAL
UMI HAINA ABDUL RAHMAN
CHONG CHOK LIAN

CHIONG BEE THUAN

HOR RUPYNN

LEE LAl WAH

NAZREEN BINTI OMAR

HEE YUNG YUNG

LEONG SWEE FUN

YEE CHIN FOK

CHAN WAI KHUEN

POON MUN WAI

NADIA BINTI MOKHTAR

YAP SAIT YE

MURNI CHEONG BINTI RONALDIN
NGOO CHOO ANN

CHIN SUIK YING

MASNIZAH BINTI ARIFIN

Official_Time
01:04:26
01:13:02
01:14:26
01:14:51
01:16:54
01:17:11
01:23:19
01:23:20
01:27:52
01:30:00
01:32:37
01:32:53
01:35:30
01:36:39
01:38:36
01:38:43
01:38:56
01:41:55
01:42:23
01:42:31
01:42:56
01:43:29
01:44:12
01:45:20
01:45:43
01:46:36
01:47:32
01:48:05
01:48:08
01:48:46
01:49:53
01:50:27
01:51:17
01:52:21
01:53:23
01:53:48
01:54:08
01:54:08
01:54:42
01:54:46
01:54:49
01:56:09
01:56:16
01:57:04
01:57:41
01:57:43
01:59:11
02:00:19
02:00:42
02:01:04
02:01:18
02:01:20
02:01:56
02:03:01
02:03:15
02:04:13
02:04:22
02:04:24
02:04:26
02:04:33
02:04:38
02:05:50
02:06:06
02:06:31
02:06:46
02:06:47
02:07:05
02:07:37
02:07:43
02:08:35
02:09:16
02:09:56
02:10:49
02:11:11
02:11:31
02:11:41
02:11:48
02:11:53
02:12:31
02:13:07
02:14:14
02:15:03

Net_Time
1:04:23
1:13:01
1:14:22
1:14:50
1:16:50
1:17:05
1:23:17
1:23:14
1:27:47
1:29:41
1:32:27
1:32:51
1:35:28
1:36:31
1:38:30
1:38:20
1:38:37
1:41:33
1:42:11
1:41:54
1:42:49
1:43:04
1:44:00
1:45:12
1:45:32
1:46:09
1:47:23
1:47:00
1:46:58
1:48:23
1:49:44
1:50:03
1:50:39
15522
1:52:40
1:53:26
1:53:29
1:53:54
1:53:43
1:54:32
1:51:54
1:56:07
1:56:14
1:56:58
1:57:15
1:57:08
1:58:59
1:59:08
2:00:28
2:00:45
2:01:15
2:01:17
2:01:27
2:02:39
2:03:07
2:03:56
2:04:00
2:03:56
2:04:01
2:03:20
2:04:17
2:04:57
2:05:28
2:06:25
2:05:34
2:06:19
2:06:09
2:07:19
2:07:08
2:08:20
2:08:52
2:08:37
2:10:37
2:10:40
2:11:05
2:11:10
2:11:38
2:11:08
2:12:13
2:12:37
2:13:22
2:14:22

Start_Time
7:59:05
7:59:04
7:59:06
7:59:04
7:59:07
7:59:08
7:59:05
7:59:08
7:59:07
7:59:21
7:59:13
7:59:04
7:59:04
7:59:11
7:59:09
7:59:25
7:59:22
7:59:25
7:59:15
7:59:40
7:59:09
7:59:28
7:59:14
7:59:11
7:59:13
7:59:29
7:59:12
8:00:07
8:00:12
7:59:26
7:59:11
7:59:27
7:59:40
7:59:11
7:59:46
7:59:24
7:59:42
7:59:17
8:00:02
7:59:16
8:01:57
7:59:05
7:59:05
7:59:09
7:59:29
7:59:37
7:59:14
8:00:13
7:59:17
7:59:21
7:59:06
7:59:05
7:59:32
7:59:24
7:59:11
7:59:20
7:59:25
7:59:30
7:59:27
8:00:15
7:59:23
7:59:55
7:59:41
7:59:09
8:00:14
7:59:30
7:59:59
7:59:20
7:59:37
7:59:17
7:59:26
8:00:21
7:59:15
7:59:34
7:59:29
7:59:33
7:59:12
7:59:48
7:59:20
7:59:33
7:59:55
7:59:43

Finish_Time
9:03:28
9:12:04
9:13:28
9:13:53
9:15:56
9:16:13
9:22:21
9:22:22
9:26:54
9:29:02
9:31:39
9:31:55
9:34:32
9:35:41
9:37:38
9:37:45
9:37:58
9:40:57
9:41:25
9:41:33
9:41:58
9:42:31
9:43:14
9:44:22
9:44:45
9:45:38
9:46:34
9:47:.07
9:47:10
9:47:48
9:48:55
9:49:29
9:50:19
9:51:23
9:52:25
9:52:50
9:53:10
9:53:10
9:53:44
9:53:48
9:53:51
9:55:11
9:55:18
9:56:06
9:56:43
9:56:45
9:58:13
9:59:21
9:59:44

10:00:06
10:00:20
10:00:22
10:00:58
10:02:03
10:02:17
10:03:15
10:03:24
10:03:26
10:03:28
10:03:35
10:03:40
10:04:52
10:05:08
10:05:33
10:05:48
10:05:49
10:06:07
10:06:39
10:06:45
10:07:37
10:08:18
10:08:58
10:09:51
10:10:13
10:10:33
10:10:43
10:10:50
10:10:55
10:11:33
10:12:09
10:13:16
10:14:05

Remark



83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

64
65
66
67
20
68
21
69
70
22
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
23
79
80
81
24
82
83
25
84
85
86
87
26
27
88
89
90
91
28
92
93
94
95
96
29
97
98
99
30
100
101
102
103
104
31
32
33
34
35
105
106
36
107
37
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
38
115
116
117
39
118
119
120
121
122
123
40
124
41
125
42
126
127
43
128

B2064
B2065
B2111
B2029
D4039
B2066
D4020
B2089
B2068
D4056
B2074
B2153
B2016
B2059
B2075
B2092
B2148
B2108
D4060
B2017
B2094
B2084
D4031
B2176
B2127
D4040
B2146
B2023
B2030
B2072
D4045
D4054
B2180
B2142
B2085
B2051
D4043
B2022
B2087
B2158
B2157
B2160
D4006
B2012
B2098
B2113
D4050
B2143
B2073
B2067
B2136
B2041
D4038
D4034
D4053
D4003
D4048
B2107
B2019
D4063
B2007
D4017
B2109
B2110
B2020
B2045
B2131
B2049
B2043
D4016
B2106
B2033
B2135
D4029
B2078
B2164
B2063
B2149
B2138
B2071
D4025
B2147
D4052
B2173
D4036
B2070
B2154
D4024
B2161

SHAZRI NUR WAKHIDAH BINTI SAAD
YAP SIEW PINK

TANG YIK LAN

LING LAI HAR

SYARIFAH EDRINA BINTI SYED AZAUDDIN
PEGGY CHEW BOI KEE

MASNIZA MOKHTAR

THAM KEAT CHIN

DENISE YONG PO LIN

WONG YIN PENG

PRAISE KHOO

SYAZWANI BINTI MUSTAFAH

YAU MEE NYUK

SAIDATUL ROHAISYAH AB RAHMAN
HILDAH HAMZAH

YAP WEI YI

NURUL ATIQAH BINTI ABDULLAH MARTIN

MURNIZA BINTI MOHAMAD RADZI
JOANNE NG

YONG SIEW YIENG

LAI CHOY HUA

NURUL IMAN BT AHMAD AZMI
LEE KIT MEI

NORHASEKIN JAMAL

ZAINI ABDULLAH

DEBORAH VASANTHI SELVARAJ
ITHAR HAMROR

HAW SHEUE NI

GOO SHIN MEI

CHOE YIN CHING

LOKE SUAN LIEW

CHAN SOOK FUN

NURHAZIRAH BINTI MD BASRI
HANNAH MOHD JERAN

TAN HUI YEE

ZURAINI SULAIMAN

BARAAH ELDAW ELNOUR

ENGKU AFZAN BINTI ENGKU RAHMAN
TAN MEIJIUAN

YAP HUI YEE

KAREN KOH SWEE LIANG

LEENA SANCHANA RADHAKRISHNAN
NUR DIYANA BINTI MD KHAZALI
CHIN FEI'YING

LOO SIEW MING

NOOR AFIZUNA BINTI AFENDI
CHONG JUN GHEE

EFIZAN BT ZAMRI

JOANNA HANIM ZABIDI

NUR AKMAL BINTI KAMARNZAMAN
NOR ASYIKIN HUSIN

LEE KENG FATT

GAN KIM MOI (JASMIN)

AW MAY FAH

LOUISE YAP PEK LING

ARLIDA BINTI ARIFF

ZURAIDAH BINTI AZMI

IVY WONG SU MEI

LEE YUAN YEE

FADHILAH ERWANI BINTI IZAHAR
NURANNISAK THIANG BINTI ABDULLAH
ARIATI KARINA BINTI KHALID
EWA HELMA ABDUL MALEK
NADZREEN BINTI DZULFAKAR
NURUL AFIRA BINTI ABD JALIL
FARIZA MAFUZAH JOHAR
ROSSALINAWATI BINTI BAHARUM
LOW TSUI PENG

CHOO CHOOI HUN

1ZZATULIFFA BT AHMAD SERI
WELLY

LIAN YIING SHYUAN
BHAVANDEEP SINGH

CAROLYN LIM YAN LING

NADYA MOHD NASIR

ZAILEEN NADIA BINTI ZUBIR
SALINA BINTI JUHARI

CHIN LAI LAl

YUZLIYANTI YUSOF

ANIS CIIK SYUHADA BT ABU AMAN
ELIZA HANIM IBRAHIM

SHANTHI A/P MUNIANDY

POH LIN, LIM

SIE EE PING

ILI NADIRAH BINTI HARIS

LAW YIT PING

TAN LIN CHOO

AMY CHOR CHIANG HOOI

02:15:28
02:15:55
02:16:15
02:16:30
02:16:33
02:17:21
02:18:00
02:18:05
02:18:25
02:18:39
02:19:39
02:22:01
02:22:09
02:22:58
02:22:59
02:23:10
02:24:11
02:24:15
02:24:20
02:24:44
02:24:50
02:25:55
02:25:57
02:26:55
02:26:58
02:27:27
02:27:35
02:27:35
02:27:39
02:27:40
02:27:45
02:28:18
02:29:29
02:29:29
02:29:44
02:29:45
02:29:52
02:29:58
02:30:07
02:31:03
02:31:04
02:31:06
02:31:11
02:33:52
02:33:52
02:33:57
02:34:05
02:34:11
02:34:29
02:34:53
02:36:02
02:36:02
02:36:59
02:37:00
02:37:54
02:38:39
02:38:47
02:38:53
02:39:44
02:39:48
02:39:54
02:39:55
02:39:55
02:39:56
02:39:58
02:39:58
02:39:59
02:40:00
02:40:08
02:40:47
02:42:17
02:42:20
02:42:29
02:42:35
02:43:24
02:46:41
02:47:01
02:47:32
02:47:32
02:49:34
02:50:23
02:50:26
02:50:31
02:50:36
02:50:39
02:51:59
02:52:24
02:52:28
02:52:35

2:15:19
2:15:11
2:15:53
2:16:20
2:14:51
2:16:10
2:16:36
2:17:33
2:17:31
2:18:21
2:19:18
2:21:46
2:21:57
2:22:16
2:21:44
2:22:06
2:23:38
2:24:05
2:23:58
2:24:08
2:24:16
2:23:13
2:23:14
2:26:38
2:26:21
2:26:35
2:27:08
2:26:28
2:27:16
2:27:21
2:27:19
2:27:09
2:28:39
2:29:08
2:27:03
2:28:31
2:28:48
2:28:51
2:29:11
2:30:37
2:30:52
2:30:39
2:30:35
2:32:40
2:33:47
2:24:48
2:33:45
2:32:58
2:34:06
2:33:41
2:35:54
2:35:21
2:36:08
2:36:44
2:37:30
2:38:01
2:38:36
2:38:28
2:39:30
2:38:34
2:39:20
2:39:13
2:39:27
2:39:28
2:39:29
2:37:03
2:38:43
2:39:21
2:39:07
2:40:25
2:41:17
2:41:50
2:42:12
2:38:13
2:42:50
2:22:19
2:44:39
2:47:16
2:47:22
2:48:45
2:49:42
2:48:41
2:49:55
2:49:27
2:49:51
2:48:02
2:52:05
2:52:07
2:52:10

7:59:12
7:59:47
7:59:25
7:59:13
8:00:45
8:00:14
8:00:27
7:59:34
7:59:56
7:59:21
7:59:23
7:59:17
7:59:14
7:59:44
8:00:17
8:00:06
7:59:35
7:59:13
7:59:24
7:59:38
7:59:37
8:01:44
8:01:45
7:59:20
7:59:39
7:59:55
7:59:29
8:00:09
7:59:26
7:59:22
7:59:28
8:00:12
7:59:52
7:59:23
8:01:44
8:00:17
8:00:06
8:00:09
7:59:59
7:59:28
7:59:14
7:59:29
7:59:39
8:00:14
7:59:08
8:08:11
7:59:23
8:00:15
7:59:26
8:00:14
7:59:11
7:59:44
7:59:54
7:59:18
7:59:26
7:59:40
7:59:14
7:59:28
7:59:17
8:00:16
7:59:36
7:59:44
7:59:31
7:59:31
7:59:32
8:01:57
8:00:19
7:59:41
8:00:04
7:59:25
8:00:02
7:59:32
7:59:19
8:03:25
7:59:36
8:23:24
8:01:25
7:59:19
7:59:13
7:59:51
7:59:43
8:00:48
7:59:38
8:00:11
7:59:50
8:02:59
7:59:22
7:59:24
7:59:28

10:14:30
10:14:57
10:15:17
10:15:32
10:15:35
10:16:23
10:17:02
10:17:07
10:17:27
10:17:41
10:18:41
10:21:03
10:21:11
10:22:00
10:22:01
10:22:12
10:23:13
10:23:17
10:23:22
10:23:46
10:23:52
10:24:57
10:24:59
10:25:57
10:26:00
10:26:29
10:26:37
10:26:37
10:26:41
10:26:42
10:26:47
10:27:20
10:28:31
10:28:31
10:28:46
10:28:47
10:28:54
10:29:00
10:29:09
10:30:05
10:30:05
10:30:08
10:30:13
10:32:54
10:32:54
10:32:59
10:33:07
10:33:13
10:33:31
10:33:54
10:35:04
10:35:04
10:36:01
10:36:02
10:36:56
10:37:41
10:37:49
10:37:55
10:38:46
10:38:50
10:38:56
10:38:57
10:38:57
10:38:58
10:39:00
10:39:00
10:39:01
10:39:02
10:39:10
10:39:49
10:41:19
10:41:22
10:41:31
10:41:37
10:42:26
10:45:43
10:46:03
10:46:34
10:46:34
10:48:36
10:49:25
10:49:28
10:49:33
10:49:38
10:49:41
10:51:01
10:51:26
10:51:30
10:51:37



172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

44
129
130
131
132

45
133
134

46
135

47
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

48
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

D4032
B2031
B2032
B2099
B2155
D4005
B2069
B2036
D4004
B2137
D4009
B2028
B2139
B2130
B2175
B2038
B2132
B2141
B2169
B2129
D4011
B2174
B2095
B2118
B2037
B2096
B2123
B2120
B2009

HO YOKE YIN

ATIRAH MOHD SAIM

FARAH NADIYA BINTI MOHD JALALUDIN
YANT!I NORDIN

SUZILLA BINTI ABDULLAH

WAN HANIDASHAM

SHAIRAH SHIKIN BINTI MD HALIM
WONG KIM THONG

CATHERINE THEAN ENG HONG

GAN CHUI WEI

TAN BEE LING @ AUDREY

KWAN SIEW WAI

YEOH LEE PING

CHA CHEOW LI

GOO SHIN YI

YAP LAI SHIN

HAYATI SABRI

NORIZA MANSOR

ARWEN HANNA

KANAGA SUBBULAKSHMI A/P NARAYANASAMY
NORHANA BINTI AYOB

NIKKI LEONG

MAKI ORIBE

FARRAH SABRINA BINTI AMRUL HALIM GAN
LEE YANG LING

CHIN FEI NEI

LAI LI SAN

ZURINA OMAR

AIMI HAMIZAH BINTI KAMARUL ZAMAN

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 6/6/2015 at 2:13:06 PM

02:53:28
02:53:56
02:54:13
02:59:01
02:59:12
02:59:14
02:59:15
02:59:20
02:59:36
03:02:51
03:06:38
03:08:46
03:09:16
03:09:17
03:10:00
03:10:06
03:10:24
03:10:46
03:11:48
03:13:39
03:13:46
03:14:04
03:14:06
03:14:42
03:17:30
03:18:47
03:19:35
03:21:24
03:32:51

2:52:42
2:52:41
2:52:58
2:56:57
2:58:50
2:58:33
2:59:05
2:57:45
2:58:40
3:02:27
3:05:42
3:07:56
3:08:29
3:08:31
3:09:34
3:09:03
3:08:31
3:09:00
3:11:27
3:13:03
3:13:14
3:11:08
3:11:10
3:14:10
3:16:26
3:18:41
3:18:58
3:20:26
3:32:02

7:59:49
8:00:18
8:00:18
8:01:07
7:59:25
7:59:44
7:59:13
8:00:37
7:59:59
7:59:26
7:59:59
7:59:52
7:59:50
7:59:49
7:59:29
8:00:05
8:00:56
8:00:48
7:59:23
7:59:38
7:59:35
8:01:58
8:01:58
7:59:35
8:00:06
7:59:09
7:59:40
8:00:01
7:59:51

10:52:30
10:52:58
10:53:15
10:58:03
10:58:14
10:58:16
10:58:17
10:58:22
10:58:38
11:01:53
11:05:40
11:07:48
11:08:18
11:08:19
11:09:02
11:09:08
11:09:26
11:09:48
11:10:50
11:12:41
11:12:48
11:13:06
11:13:08
11:13:44
11:16:32
11:17:49
11:18:37
11:20:26
11:31:53



KIARA TRAIL RUN 2015
(2015-06-06)

Overall Results (Men & Women)
Location: Taman Persekutuan Bukit Kiara, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 29°C Weather: Cloudy
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A1236
Al141
C3094
B2172
A1090
A1076
B2082
A1038
C3049
Al1143
A1066
A1109
C3100
A1197
A1150
Al1171
B2025
D4057
A1225
A1002
A1178
Al1321
C3030
Al1135
Al1149
D4064
A1175
B2034
A1151
A1287
A1132
Al1341
A1217
C3083
B2090
A1199
B2061
A1075
Al1131
A1130

Name

RUTTO.J.KIPKORIR

SILA KIPRUTO SEMATEI

MOHAMAD AFFINDI BIN NUDIN
MARK JOHN WILLIAMS
MUHAMMAD ASDI BIN WEDING
MOHD NAZRI BIN AHMAD

MOHD ATHIR BIN ISMAIL

SUFIYAN BIN ABDUL SAMAD

LILI SUHAIRI BIN MD YANG GHAZALI
DORCAS JEBOTIP TARUS

MURALI A/L MUNIANDY

JASNI KHAIRIL

MOHD PUZI BIN DOLLAH

AHMAD RIZA BIN AHZAHARUDIN
MUHAMMAD TARMIZIZULFIKA
JOAKIM LARSEN

NIATIN NUJATIN

MOHAMAD FIROZ BIN MOHAMMAD SALIM
NILS TONY PERSSON

JONAS REINHAMMAR

SHEELA A/P SAMIVELLU

MATS OSKAR ENGBERG

RAYMOND NG CHOW KIONG
DANIELLE NANT

KARL HEINZ WEBER

LIAN BEE HOON

TEE CHIN HARN

CHANDRASEGAR S/O GANESAN
TOMASO UMBERTO CECCARELLI
LAURENCE BEATTIE

MAH KWANG WEI

ADELE WONG LI-PENG

SAMSOL KHAHAR BIN SULAIMAN
JESSICA TANG MEI LEE

NURHISYAM BIN IDRIS

ZULAZLAN SHAH BIN IBRAHIM

KEITH GOSTA SCHAFER

ENG KOK HOW

T B BALRAMA KRISHNAN

RIVA SULIAWAN

MOHD AMIRUL HISAM BIN YUSOF
LEE SIEW CHEONG

WONG KHI KEN

MAKIKO MIZUTANI

HO WAI PENG

MUHAMMAD AL BARRAQ BIN AB WAHAB
JOSEPH RODWAY

ALAN NG FOCK CHUI

LIEW BAK LAM

LIEW YOON CHOY

WIM MICHIELS

FAIRUZEN BIN MUSTAFAR

KHAN KHONG SOON

CHONG SOON YEW

MICHELLE CHUA KHIT YENG
FIRDAUS BIN MOHD RAF

YUSAINI BIN YUNUS

MERLIN BINTI MAHAJUD

RAYMOND TAN CHIAN HEE

AZNAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ

PHILIP CHIAM JOY KHANG

MASARU ODA

MOHAMAD ZAMIR BIN MUSTAPA
CHAN MENG KENG

MUHAMMAD AIENUDDIN BIN JAMALUDIN
JAN SKJOLDBY

CHIN WUI MON

ASHA VADIVELU

INDRA A/P SAMIVELLU
MUHAMMAD HARIZ @ CHRISMINDER ABDULLAH
EZAX FAROUK ADI AZMAN

MOHD NAZIM BIN MOHD MOKHTAR
SU KWAN YUAN

JOERGEN BRANDETT

HAIRUL AZHAR

MOHD NUJHAN BIN ZULKAFLIL@ZULKIFLI
KELLY HOH

MOHD FAIZAL BIN ZAINI

NURFITRAH MAT NOH
MUHAMMAD ZAYYID BIN MOHD MOKHTAR
MOHD HAFIZ BIN MOHD ZAHARI
ALAN TAY SWEI LOONG

MOHD KHUSHAIRY BIN BAKHTIAR AFINDI
MOHAMAD HAFIZUDIN MOHD ZIN
CHU SIEW MUN

YEOH TZE NI

YEAP LING WENG

KEIKO MIZOKAMI

MOHD ASYNOR JUNAIDI

RUMI MIKHAEL MERICAN BIN AHMAD MURAD
MUHAMMAD ZULFARHAN BBIN ZULKAFLI

Official_Time
00:43:34
00:43:40
00:56:53
00:57:44
00:57:47
00:57:52
00:58:57
01:00:38
01:01:22
01:04:26
01:04:32
01:06:48
01:07:05
01:08:33
01:08:51
01:09:48
01:10:41
01:11:16
01:11:48
01:11:56
01:13:02
01:13:15
01:14:19
01:14:26
01:14:31
01:14:51
01:15:13
01:15:14
01:15:31
01:16:07
01:16:39
01:16:54
01:17:00
01:17:11
01:18:20
01:18:27
01:19:00
01:19:02
01:19:30
01:20:01
01:22:03
01:22:16
01:23:07
01:23:19
01:23:20
01:23:45
01:24:20
01:24:32
01:24:50
01:25:09
01:25:29
01:26:03
01:26:05
01:26:55
01:27:52
01:28:38
01:29:51
01:30:00
01:30:03
01:30:11
01:30:12
01:31:09
01:31:40
01:32:05
01:32:09
01:32:17
01:32:36
01:32:37
01:32:53
01:34:00
01:34:11
01:34:35
01:34:39
01:34:46
01:35:03
01:35:26
01:35:30
01:36:19
01:36:39
01:37:34
01:37:36
01:37:37
01:37:41
01:37:42
01:38:04
01:38:36
01:38:37
01:38:43
01:38:47
01:38:47
01:38:47

Net_Time
0:43:32
0:43:37
0:56:51
0:57:41
0:57:47
0:57:51
0:58:56
1:00:36
1:01:21
1:04:23
1:04:31
1:06:46
1:07:04
1:08:29
1:08:48
1:09:44
1:10:39
1:11:11
1:11:44
1:11:52
1:13:01
1:13:13
1:14:17
1:14:22
1:14:26
1:14:50
1:15:09
1:15:07
1:15:24
1:16:03
1:16:34
1:16:50
1:16:53
1:17:05
1:18:16
1:18:25
1:18:56
1:18:19
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1:19:42
1:21:59
1:22:07
1:23:03
1:23:17
1:23:14
1:23:32
1:24:16
1:24:23
1:24:47
1:25:03
1:25:18
1:26:02
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1:26:51
1:27:47
1:28:37
1:29:40
1:29:41
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1:35:25
1:35:28
1:36:14
1:36:31
1:37:20
1:37:30
1:37:16
1:37:22
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1:38:30
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1:38:20
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1:38:18
1:38:19

Start_Time
7:59:04
7:59:05
7:59:05
7:59:05
7:59:03
7:59:04
7:59:03
7:59:04
7:59:03
7:59:05
7:59:04
7:59:04
7:59:04
7:59:07
7:59:05
7:59:06
7:59:04
7:59:07
7:59:07
7:59:07
7:59:04
7:59:04
7:59:04
7:59:06
7:59:07
7:59:04
7:59:07
7:59:10
7:59:10
7:59:06
7:59:08
7:59:07
7:59:09
7:59:08
7:59:06
7:59:05
7:59:07
7:59:46
7:59:36
7:59:21
7:59:06
7:59:12
7:59:06
7:59:05
7:59:08
7:59:16
7:59:07
7:59:11
7:59:06
7:59:08
7:59:14
7:59:03
7:59:09
7:59:07
7:59:07
7:59:04
7:59:14
7:59:21
7:59:14
7:59:09
7:59:21
7:59:10
7:59:08
7:59:06
7:59:40
7:59:19
7:59:09
7:59:13
7:59:04
7:59:39
7:59:23
7:59:07
7:59:48
8:00:04
7:59:09
7:59:04
7:59:04
7:59:07
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7:59:07
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8:55:55
8:56:46
8:56:49
8:56:54
8:57:59
8:59:40
9:00:24
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9:03:34
9:05:50
9:06:07
9:07:35
9:07:53
9:08:50
9:09:43
9:10:18
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9:12:04
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9:13:21
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9:31:55
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9:37:06
9:37:38
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Remark



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

76
77
78
17
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
18
92
93
94
95
96
97
19
98
20
929
100
21
101
102
103
22
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
23
111
112
113
114
115
24
116
117
118
119
25
120
121
26
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
27
133
134
135
136
137
138
28
29
139
140
141
30
142
143
144
145
146
31
147
148
149
150
151
152
32
153
154
155
156
157

31

33
34
24
113
114
115
116
117
118
25
119
120
35
121
122

A1043
A1218
A1234
D4061
A1224
C3101
C3073
Al1176
A1219
Al1311
A1189
A1213
A1072
A1295
A1206
Al144
A1208
B2014
3095
A1025
A1077
C3022
A1055
A1082
B2008
A1298
B2150
A1216
3053
B2053
A1325
A1254
A1305
B2021
Al1165
Al1174
A1237
C3066
A1023
A1231
A1028
B2144
A1030
A1251
A1067
A1183
Al1244
D4026
A1017
A1034
C3003
C3074
D4047
A1041
Al1156
B2062
A1240
A1326
A1015
A1300
C3011
A1005
A1080
A1103
Al1184
A1027
A1269
D4058
C3106
A1307
A1086
A1036
A1330
A1121
B2100
B2101
A1239
C3057
A1235
D4037
C3085
C3089
C3081
C3020
C3076
B2126
A1273
A1074
A1018
A1062
A1327
A1323
B2103
A1274
A1033
C3063
A1202
Al344

MOHD RHASHIDI BIN IBRAHIM
ADZNAM SABRI

HENDRA AHMAD

FADILAH BT MOHAMMAD YUSOF
MOHD SAFUAN MUSERI

ANDERS WANNSTROM

GOH SIANG HWA

MOHD SHAH HAFIZHIN ** AMINUDDIN
NEO CHEUN

CHANG SIU KENG

MOHD FARID AKMAL BIN MOHAMMED TOHA
MUHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD ZAIN
HEW KAR HWA

MUHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN SULAIMAN
MUHAMAD AMAR MOHD FARID
MOHD AZIHAN BIN YUSOFF
MOHAMED AZLANI MOHAMED ADANI
NUR NABBIHA RIZA

KHAIRUL NIZAM MOHD SAYUTI
MOHAMMAD FAHMI BIN BASAR
YUSRAD MJ

LOW KIN KOK

FAEZAL MUNIRAN

DANIEL CHAI MINWEN

WIRDA ASHIKIN BINTI MOHAMAD ZULKIFLI
LOONG SHIHGIN

VERE MICHIELS

TEU THIAM SOON

PRABU KRISHNASAMY

JOLINE TANG IMM LEE

WONG WAN FOO

ONG WEI

ONG HONG YI

HONEY YAM

JACK NG CHO TAT

MOHD AZWIN BIN MOHD SALLEH TAN
LIM SENG CHOR

LEE KIM GOON

JEEVA A/L MANICKAM

AHMAD SALIHIN BIN MOHD SOFIAN
AHMAD DZULFADLI BIN MOHD JONI
AINA SAKINA BINTI MD HASSAN
CHING ING CHIAN

ABDUL KHAIR TARMUI

TIMOTHY TAN HENG HAN
MUHAMMAD FARIZ BIN MANSOR
AYOB YAHAYA

AIDAH SUZANA BINTI MD TAHIR
VHINOTH SUPPIAH

MOHD HARRIS BIN MOHD NOOR FIRDAUZ WONG

MOHD NIZAM BIN MAT RASHID
MAH CHEE WENG

KAREN WU

DARROCH REID

LOONG CHEE HOW
ROZIANA BINTI HARON
MOHAMED NIZAM BIN ESA
ANDREW KUAN WAI YUNG
GAN CHONG WAH

CHIN BOON KOH

LIM HOE YIN

CHONG YAO JUNG
ASMAWI B. ABU AMAN
HIEW THIAN WAI

DEV KUMAR KARUPIAH
KOH WING YEW

LIM HONG YAW

JANICE WAN CHIN WEI
JUNAIDI BIN HARON

PETER LOW WEI KONG
LIEW YOON BIN

RAZLAN RAMIZAN
NICHOLAS SIM WEI HAO
LOH SAI MUN

HO SUETJING

LIM YEE WEN

MAZLI ABDUL MALEK
KAMDI SIMON

TANG KOK THAI

KHOO BIN SOO

OSCAR LAU NAM YEE
MOHAMAD NAZRI BIN DAUD
MOHD ZULLAIMY BIN MUHAMMAD
LIM KOK KENG

LIM YEE LEE

TEY SHI HUI

YEE HOONG HING

TAN CHONG LII

ABDUL HAZIM BIN ABDUL RASHID
TIOE HAKJING

DAN YONG HIM WAI

LIN FEIPENG

TAN Al LEI

FAHIM LAU CHAI CHEE
FONG WAI KHONG

CHAN PAK KUEN

MOHD FAIRUZ BIN JUSOH
MOHD ZAKI

01:38:48
01:38:53
01:38:56
01:38:56
01:38:58
01:38:59
01:39:02
01:39:04
01:39:04
01:39:05
01:39:11
01:39:26
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SAZALI BIN SAAD

NOR WAHEDA BINTI KAMARUDDIN
NUR ALINA ALI

JASON ARVIN ROBERT TAN
ATHAN SIAH ZEN HANN
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CHOW SWEE FONG

ZUL ATFI HASAN

ALEXA TROUT

AHMAD FAIS AZMIR B.AHMAD RAFIE
SHARMIN PARAMESWARAN
SIVANATHAN A/L SUBRAMANIAM
KHAIRUL AZHAR KAMARUDIN
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A1277
C3047
C3024
C3054
D4020
B2089
B2068
A1182
A1211
D4056
A1133
C3045
B2074
A1104
A1042
A1271
C3014
A1053
C3037
A1123
B2153
A1304
A1029
B2016
A1035
A1200
B2059
B2075
B2092
A1209
B2148
B2108
C3064
D4060
A1220
A1340
B2017
A1065
B2094
A1265
C3001
A1001
Al1246
A1106
B2084
D4031
Al1179
C3051
B2176
B2127
A1195
D4040
A1031
A1233
B2146
B2023
B2030
A1059
B2072
D4045
A1278
D4054
C3007
B2180
B2142
A1064
A1262
B2085
B2051
A1122
D4043
C3021
B2022
C3052
B2087
A1320
B2158
B2157
B2160
D4006
A1051
A1071
A1170
A1187
A1286
B2012
B2098
A1279
B2113
A1095
D4050
B2143
A1267
B2073
Al1117
C3061
C3012
B2067

MUHAMMAD DANI BIN HUSSAIN
AHMAD SANI MOHAMAD SAID
CHOK BAN SIONG

OON SENG KEEN

MASNIZA MOKHTAR

THAM KEAT CHIN

DENISE YONG PO LIN

LEE JEE LUN

SYAZLAN BIN OSMAN

WONG YIN PENG

CHANG KOK FOONG

ZAID BIN JUNUS

PRAISE KHOO

MOHD AZUWAN BIN PUAD
MOHD AZARUDDIN BIN MAT AMIN
SYAMSUL FAIRUZ BIN HASSAN
AHMAD NIZAM BIN YUNUS
MUHAMMAD FAHMY
MOHAMEDALI LIMALIA
MUHAMMAD HASRUL BIN AHMAD YUNUS
SYAZWANI BINTI MUSTAFAH
SAIFUL ISMISHAH SAID
MUHAMMAD HANEEF BIN MAZLAN
YAU MEE NYUK

MOHD AFIF BIN MOHD NOR
JASVINDER SINGH GILL

SAIDATUL ROHAISYAH AB RAHMAN
HILDAH HAMZAH

YAP WEI Y|

FARID BIN MOHAMED SANI
NURUL ATIQAH BINTI ABDULLAH MARTIN
MURNIZA BINTI MOHAMAD RADZI
SHAHARIN BIN MD HASHIM
JOANNE NG

AZHARUDDIN BIN RAIF

MOHD IMRAN ABDULLAH

YONG SIEW YIENG

KEVIN LAI TIEN HAN

LAI CHOY HUA

AHMAD NADZIF BIN MOHD SHAH
ZHAO HUI SHENG

LEE HOONG LOONG

ALVI BIN AHMAT

AHMAD ZULFADLI BIN MOKHTAR
NURUL IMAN BT AHMAD AZMI
LEE KIT MEI

MUHD FAISAL MOHAMAD EHSAN
TAN SIN HOOI

NORHASEKIN JAMAL

ZAINI ABDULLAH

MOHD RAMIZI BIN MOHD RAMLI

SHAHARIZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ
MOHAMAD SABRI BIN MOKHTAR
DEBORAH VASANTHI SELVARAJ
ITHAR HAMROR

HAW SHEUE NI

TAN HAN CHUAN

GOO SHIN MEI

CHOE YIN CHING

SYED IZUDDIN SYED ARIS

LOKE SUAN LIEW

TAN NGAI HUNG

CHAN SOOK FUN

NURHAZIRAH BINTI MD BASRI
ASRUL SANI MOHD

PEKBOON PING

HANNAH MOHD JERAN

TAN HUI YEE

NG CHEE HOW

ZURAINI SULAIMAN

MOHAMED AFFENDY BIN MOHAMED JALIL
BARAAH ELDAW ELNOUR

PHOON YING HOE

ENGKU AFZAN BINTI ENGKU RAHMAN
DESMOND GOH

TAN MEIJIUAN

YAP HUI YEE

KAREN KOH SWEE LIANG

LEENA SANCHANA RADHAKRISHNAN
NUDURUPATI AJAY KUMAR

AZRUL ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ROSAZUAN BIN SAAD
KHONG WENG SOON

STANLEY ALPHANS

NUR DIYANA BINTI MD KHAZALI
CHIN FEI YING

MOHD KHAIRUN NIZAM MOHD ZAKI
LOO SIEW MING

NIK MD SYAZMIN BIN NIK NAIM SHUKRAN
NOOR AFIZUNA BINTI AFENDI
CHONG JUN GHEE

TIANG BOON HAN

EFIZAN BT ZAMRI

MOHAMAD TARMIZI BIN MOHAMAD GHANI
FANSURI BIN ALIAS

LEONG TEIK FUN

JOANNA HANIM ZABIDI
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D4034
A1148
A1301
D4053
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A1288
A1169
A1260
D4003
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A1160
B2107
A1319
A1228
B2019
Al1113
D4063
A1024
B2007
D4017
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B2110
B2020
B2045
B2131
B2049
C3025
B2043
Al1241
A1083
D4016
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B2033
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B2135
A1223
D4029
C3097
B2078
A1293
B2164
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B2063
Al168
B2149
B2138
B2071
A1021
D4025
B2147
D4052
B2173
D4036
A1068
A1060
A1290
All46
B2070
B2154
D4024
B2161
C3044
D4032
B2031
B2032
A1266
A1318
B2099
A1336
A1317
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D4005
B2069
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A1057
C3080
C3027
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B2137
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C3041
D4009
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B2139
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MOHAMAD HAFIZ BIN ZAINUDDIN
NUR AKMAL BINTI KAMARNZAMAN
NOR ASYIKIN HUSIN

ADAM ISMAIL BIN AMIR

LEE KENG FATT

GAN KIM MOI (JASMIN)

AZIZAN MOHD AFANDI

HARIZ NAFAL BIN ESA

AW MAY FAH

LIM YING HIEN

ABRAHAM SEBASTIAN
ABDULLAH BIN ABDUL HAMID
ROLAND SUNDRAM

LOUISE YAP PEK LING

ARLIDA BINTI ARIFF

AIZZUDIN AZEEM BIN SYAZLAN
ZURAIDAH BINTI AZMI

TAN SENG MENG

MAZLAN BIN MD RAUS

IVY WONG SU MEI

LIM BOON HOONG

LEE YUAN YEE

MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN SHUHAIMI
FADHILAH ERWANI BINTI IZAHAR
NURANNISAK THIANG BINTI ABDULLAH
ARIATI KARINA BINTI KHALID
EWA HELMA ABDUL MALEK
NADZREEN BINTI DZULFAKAR
NURUL AFIRA BINTI ABD JALIL
FARIZA MAFUZAH JOHAR
ROSSALINAWATI BINTI BAHARUM
SHAARI BIN ALI

LOW TSUI PENG

MOHAMMAD AZIZI NGADIRAN
TAI YEN NEE

CHOO CHOOI HUN

WAN RIZAILA B. W. MAMAT SAUFI
YOOU GIA LUN

IZZATULIFFA BT AHMAD SERI
WELLY

AZHAR BIN HASSAN

LIAN YIING SHYUAN

MICHAEL THAM

BHAVANDEEP SINGH

LEE JONG LEONG

CAROLYN LIM YAN LING

TAN TZE CHIANG

NADYA MOHD NASIR

AZFAR AMIR

ZAILEEN NADIA BINTI ZUBIR
KHAIRUN ANWAR BIN AYOB
SALINA BINTI JUHARI

CHIN LAI LAI

YUZLIYANTI YUSOF

SANJEEV KUMAR A/L MANIAM
ANIS CIIK SYUHADA BT ABU AMAN
ELIZA HANIM IBRAHIM

SHANTHI A/P MUNIANDY

POH LIN, LIM

SIE EE PING

WONG SOONG FATT

AHMAD ARIS

YAP KOON HUAT

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ IKHWAN BIN ZAHAR
ILI NADIRAH BINTI HARIS

LAW YIT PING

TAN LIN CHOO

AMY CHOR CHIANG HOOI

ONG SIEW CHIN

HO YOKE YIN

ATIRAH MOHD SAIM

FARAH NADIYA BINTI MOHD JALALUDIN
TAN SONG CHOON

MOHD FITRI BIN MOHD YUSOFF
YANTI NORDIN

YAP CHUNG YEE

ZULKIFLI BIN MOHD YUSOFF
SUZILLA BINTI ABDULLAH

WAN HANIDASHAM

SHAIRAH SHIKIN BINTI MD HALIM
WONG KIM THONG

SUI CHEN SENG

TAN YEW LAY

JEE KIAN YOON

CATHERINE THEAN ENG HONG
MUZAINI BIN MURSHID

GAN CHUI WEI

SOH KIM CHOON

ROZAIDI BIN RAHIM

YIP KIM SAN

LIEW CHAK LAM

TAN KOK PIAU

WONG KAI LOONG

AZMI MUDA

TAN BEE LING @ AUDREY

KWAN SIEW WAI

YEOH LEE PING

CHA CHEOW LI
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GOO SHIN YI

YAP LAI SHIN

TAN GUAN SWEE

HAYATI SABRI

NORIZA MANSOR

HENG JONG SEIN

ARWEN HANNA

KANAGA SUBBULAKSHMI A/P NARAYANASAMY
NORHANA BINTI AYOB

NIKKI LEONG

MAKI ORIBE

AMRUL HALIM GAN

FARRAH SABRINA BINTI AMRUL HALIM GAN
HO KHAI KWONG

LEE YANG LING

CHIN FEI NEI

LAI LI SAN

ZURINA OMAR

NORHAYMIN BIN RAHIM RAZALI

AIMI HAMIZAH BINTI KAMARUL ZAMAN
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